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INTEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC.

P.O. Box 6324 2/24/15 cancel 11006397 per vendor request, see pg 5 Invo i ce
Albuquerque, NM Mari-AP
87197-6324 I Ww/) DATE INVOICE NO. |
505-884-3503, — |
FAX-505-883-0130 1/612015 15-1
www.icsicontrols.com '
BILL TO SHIP TO
University of New Mexico N UNM CTHM Building
-\ Accounts Payable 3 Albuguerque, NM
PO Box 4548 PO# PO131664
Albuguergue, NM 87196 ' s
P.0. NO. TERMS DUE DATE JOB NAME & NO. WORK ORDER §
PAY APP#1 Net 30 2/5/2015 NM14-21
DESCRIPTION QTy RATE AMOUNT
PAY APPLICATION #1 @ 17.35% COMPLETION OF PROJECT.
SEE ATTACHED ATA FOR DETAILS.
SUBMITTALS 1 14,657.80 14,657.80T
MATERIALS - I 4,397.34 4,397.34T
INSTALLATION ' ! 2,913.97 2913.97T
PROJECT MANAGEMENT 1 1,172.62) 1,172.62T
BOND I 2,770.33 277033 U¥5
Sales Tax - 02-100 7.00% 1.619.92 43
“Total $27,531.98




CONTINUATION SHEET

: APPLICATION NUMBER: 1
BREAKDGHN OF APPLICATION
AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT.
INVOICE NO.: -
UNM CHTM Building
CONTRACTOR: Integrated Contxol System Iznc PERIOD FROM: 12/01/2014
JOB NO: NM14-21 PERIOD TO: 12/31/2014
EY B c D B | ¥ G B T I X
TOTAL WORK COMPLETED
COMBLETED MATERIALS comEEmED AL
REFERENCE DESCRIFTION OF WORK SCEEDULED AND_STORED PREVIOUS THIS STORED AND STORED % FINISE § RETAINED
VALUE PREVIOUS APPLICATION | APPLECATION TO DATE T0 DATE -
APPLICATION

1 Submittals 14,657.80 0.00 o.oo{ 14,657.80 0.00 14,657.80| 100.00 2.00) 0.0
2 "I:hemaix: 63,067 .55 0.00 o.oo' .00 9.g0] 0©.00 69,067.55 0.0
3 texials 14,657.80 0.00 o.oo‘ 4,387.34 6.00 1,357.34] 30.00 10,260.46 0.6
4 Installation 29,135.71 0.00 u.oo‘ 2,913.587 0.00 2,913.57] 10.00 26,225.74 0.0
5 project Management 11,726.24 0.00 n.unl 1,172.62 0.00 1,172.62] 10.00 10,553.62 0.0
6 Close out 7,328.90 0.00 o.uul 2.00 0.00f .00 7.326.90 0.0
7 1 JBond 2,710.33* 0.00 u-on‘ 2,770.33 ©.90) 2,770.33| 100.00 0.00 .0

TOTALS: 149,348.33] 0.00 0. 00| 25,912.06 0.00 25,912.06] 17.35 123,436.27 0.0

Ti0063)

i
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Accounts Payable

From: Debbie Casados <dcasados@icsicontrols.com>

Sent: Tuesday, January 06, 2015 12:24 PM

To: Accounts Payable .

Subject: FW: dECEMBER 2014 BILLING FOR NM14-21 UNM CTHM Bldg/University of NM
Attachments: img—106115317—0001.pdf

Importance: , High

Here is an invoice for you to process for payment.
Thanks.

X )

) )

*~* Debbie Casados

Debbie Casados

Customer Service

Integrated Control Systems Inc

PO BOX 6324 Albuquerque, NM 87197
Ph 505-884-3503 Fax 505-883-0130

----- Original Message-----

From: Color 560 [mailto:noreply@icsicontrols.com]

Sent: Tuesday, January 06, 2015 11:53 AM

To: Dcasados@icsicontrols.com '

Subject: dECEMBER 2014 BILLING FOR NM14-21 UNM CTHM Bldg/University of NM

- please open the attached document. It was scanned and sent fo_you using a Xerox Color.

Number of Images: 2
Attachment File Type: PDF

Device Name: Color 560
Device Location:

For more information on Xerox products and solutions, please visit http://www.xerox.com/
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Mary Lou Sainz

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

Good Morning,

Deanna O'Dell

Friday, February 06, 2015 8:05 AM

Mary Lou Sainz '

Re: P0131664 11006397 11006551 Integrated Control Systems invoices

The answer to your ist request for invoice #15-1, per dept. this invoice is not approve for payment ™ job is not

~|c_%mp_l’e_te. | will get back with you on this. —

——

id not know their were two invoice attach to this email.

Deanna

From: Mary Lou Sainz

sent: Wednesday, January 28, 2015 8:18 AM

To: Deanna O'Dell

Subject: FW: P0131664 {1006397 11006551 Integrated Control Systems invoices

Just a follow on my 15 request sent 1/1.5/15 ... thanks, Mari -

From: Mary Lou Sainz

sent: Thursday, January 15, 2015 1:19 PM

To: Deanna O'Dell

Subject: P0131664 1006397 11006551 Inte:grated Control Systems invoices

11006397 inv#1L5-1

$27,531.98

a
S
S
&

11006557 Inv#15-68 $15,351.35

You are listed as the contact on this Purchase Order, If you are no longer the contact person please subi

mit a ‘Change Order' request to the

Purchasing department with updated contact information for the university etmployee who is now responsible for this Purchase
Order. Employee's natte, email address and phone nurber.

The attached invoice will not generate a payment until w

e receive an approval fo pay. Please reply to this email with your department approval

and indicate any special handling instructions that are appropriate:

* payment by wire transfer and

Jor foreign currency. Include any necessary information.

*Check Pick Up. In addition, approval for the pick up must be granted by AP. Send an e-mail request to acctspay@unmedu. See AP website

FAQ for Instructions.

*Express mail. Include the index and account o charge with the cost of shipping.

Contact me if you need any further information,

Mari Sainz

Fiscal Services Tech,
Accounts Payable Department
(505) 277-7708
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Mary Lou Sainz

From: Christine Benavidez

Sent: - Tuesday, February 24, 2015 4:28 PM

To: . Mary Lou Sainz

Subject: RE: Re inv #15-1 & #15-68f for NM14-21 UNM CTHM Bldg/University of NM PO

#P0131664

%‘ Both invoices have been canceled.
From: Mary Lou Sainz .
Sent: Monday, February 23, 2015 10:34 AM

To: Christine Benavidez . .
Subject: FW: Re inv #15-1 2 #15-68f for NM14-21 UNM CTHM Bldg/University of NM PO #P0131664

Importance: High

Good morning Christine,
Please cancel the following Integrated Control Systems invoice per vendor request:
1006397 inv#15-1 '
Y 11006551 inv#15-68
Let me know when to penny out.
Thanks, Mari

SRS SR EET——— SR e

Erom: Debbie Casados [mailto:dcasados@icsicontrols.com]
Sent: Thursday, February 19, 2015 1:47 PM

To: Accounts Payable
Subject: Re inv #15-1 & #15-68f for NM14-21 UNM CTHM Bldg/University of NM PO #P0131664

Importance: High

A/P
Don Swick asked me to formerly give you notice to void these 2 invoices. | will send

you the replacement invoice later this afternoon. Thank you.

>h A<
debbie casados

Integrated Control Systems Inc

h 505%884%3503 fax 505%883%0130
P




Date '

Banner Invoice Number
Cancel

Pol/DPEZ}#

Amount

VENDOR
INFORMATION:

Invoice Date and FY
Re-Establish Invoice
Restricted index/Termed Fund
Check Return chk log

Check for Asset Tags

Check Stale dated log

W-2 reportable

Restricted index/Termed Fund
Check Voided in Banner
Check Voided in Intellicheck
Verified Cancel in FGIDOCR
Verified Posting FGQDOCP
Depart/Acctg offc notified

Complefed by :

CANCEL

2/24/2015

1006551

XXX

P0131664 -

$0.01

100021016

Integrated Control Systems

Payment needs to be voided a revised invoice was sent fo be paid

11012794 i the replacement involce

1/16/2015

NO

NO

'Notify Fiscal Monitor

NA

NA

NA

NA

No Restricted index

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

Emall Attached

CHRISTINE BENAVIDEZ

Date:

YES

2/24/2015




Christine Benavidez

From: : - Mary Lou Sainz

Sent: Monday, February 23, 2015 10:34 AM

To: ) Christine Benavidez

Subject: - ' FW: Re inv #15-1 & #15-68f for NM14-21 UNM CTHM Bldg/University of NM PO
#P0131664

Importance: High

Good morning Christine,

Please cancel the following Integrated Control Systems invoice per vendor request:
11006397 inw#15-1

11006551 inv#15-68

Let me know when to penny out.

Thanks, Mari

From: Debbie Casados [mailto:dcasados@icsicontrols.com]
sent: Thursday, February 19, 2015 1:47 PM

To: Accounts Payable
subject: Reinv #15-1 & #15-68f for NM14-21 UNM CTHM Bldg/University of NM PO #P0131664

Importance: High

A/P ,
Don Swick asked me to formerly give you notice to void these 2 invoices. | will send

you the replacement invoice later this afternoon. Thank you.
>A A
debbie casados ™%

Integrated Control Systems Inc

ph 505%884%3503 fax 505%883%0130 -

ﬁ Pleyse condder the, anyiranment before printicy 'i&l;‘iﬁr'pja_ll -
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INTEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC. ,
P.O.Box 6324 i ¥
Albuquerque, NM : . _ N - |nVQIce
W, 87197-6324 aom | ) m
’Q\)\v 505-884-350 5\ _ ‘ _ ‘

FAX-505-883-0130
www.icsicontrols.com

UNM CTHM Building
Albuguerque, NM
PO# PO131664

University of New Mexico
Accaunts Payable

PO Box 4348
Albugunergue, NM 87196

N #2 @ 22.10% COMPLETS
A FOR DETAILS,

$15,351.33

IS




Integrated Control Systems Inc.

Projec‘tName:"' =% UNM-CHIM
Period Ending:| _* 7 =T 413112015
Pay Application z|’ : z 0

f

T

i

TAAtneg

Coaa
'

Less
Totzl Amount Due
Less Pravious Eequest

: ; ) Current Amount Due e
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Accounts Payable

From: Debbie Casados <dcasados@icsicontrols.com>

Sent; . Wednesday, January 14, 2015 11.02 AM

To: Accounts Payable

Subject: FW: January 2015 billing for NM14-21 UNM CTHM Bldg/University of NM
Attachments: AR—M237_20150114_110354.pdf '

Importance: High

A/P,

Attached is your January bllling to approve and pay. Thank you.
x")
¥ Debble Casados

Debbie Casados

Customer Service

Integrated Control Systems Inc

PO BOX 6324 Albuguerque, NM 87197
Ph 505-884-3503 Fax 505-883-0130

----- Originai Message--—-
From:'horeply@lcslcontrols.com [mallto:noreply@icslcontrols.com]

Sant; Wednesday, January 14, 2015 11:04 AM

To: dcasados@icsicontrols.com
Subject: January 2015 billing for NM14-21 UNM CTHM Bidg/Unlversity of NM

DEVICE NAME:
DEVICE MODEL: SHARP AR-M237

LOCATION:

FILE FORMAT: PDF G4
RESOLUTION: 300dpl

Attached file IS scanned Image in PDE format.’
This flle can be read by Adobe Acrobat Reader.
The reader can be downloaded from the following URL:

: http://www.adobe.com/
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Mary Lou Sainz
From: Deanna O'Dell
Sent: ‘ Friday, February 06, 2015 8:08 AM

To: Mary Lou Sainz K’__\ :
Subject: Re: P0131664 11006397 {1006551 Integrated Control Systems invoices

Marl,

| did print both invoices ~ thelr poth ept. The job Is not complete.

———

Deanna

From: Mary Lou Sainz .
Sent: Wednesday, January 28, 2015 8:18 AM

To: Deanna O'Dell
Subject: FW: P0131664 11006397 11006551 Integrated Control Systems invoices

Just a follow on my 15t request sent 1/15/4.5.....thanks, Mari

From; Mary Lou Sainz
sent: Thursday, January 15, 2015 1:19 PM

To: Deanna O'Dell . .
Subject: P0131664 11006397 i1006551 Integrated Control Systems invaices

Hi Deanna.....approval please.........thanks, Mari
(4006397 inv#1s5-1  §27,531.98
(1006551 inv#15-68 315355135

\

s
=
d

You are listed as the confact on thi¢ Purchase Order. If youare no longer the contact person please submit a ‘Change Order' request fo the

Purchasing department with updated contact information for the university employee who is now responsible for this Purchase

Order. Employee's name, email address and phone number,

The attached Invoice will not generate a payment until we recelve an approval to pay. Please reply to this email with your department approval
and indicate any special handling {nstructlons that are appropriate:

* payment by wire transfer and/or foreign currency. Include any necessary information,
*Check Pick Up, In addition, approval for the pick up must be granted by AP, Send an e-tnall request o acctspay@unmedy. See AP website

FAQ for instructions.
*Express mall, Include the index and account fo charge with the cost of shipping.

Contact e if you need any further information.

Mari Sainz.

Fiscal Services Tech,
Accounts Payable Department
(505) 277-7708 ’
(505) 277-2025 {Fax)

maris@unr.edu




Mari-AP

2/24/15 cancel 11006551 per vendor request, see pﬁl

YNTEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC. ___

P.O. Box 6324

Albuquerque, NM
87197-6324 :E\M (
505-884-3503;

FAX-505-883-0130
www.icsicontrols.com

BILL TO

University of New Mexico
Accounts Payable

PO Box 4548
Albuguerque, NM 87196

s oo

JECEIVE

JAN 142015

UNM CTHM Building
Albuguergue, NM
PO# PO131664

DUE DATE-‘

P.0. NO. ‘ TERMS

201212015 NM14-21

JOB NAME & NO.

PAY APPLICATION # @22.10
SER ATTACHED AIAFORD

" Invoice

INVOICE NO.

1/13/2015

WORK ORDEH

AN T

e

$15,351.35




integrated Control Systems Inc.

ProjectName:]' % UNMCHIM
Period Ending : B 1/31/2015
Pay Application : i 2

B

=

el
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e

A / rﬂ & .,=‘ Rehy o

-
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=
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Total Amount Due

Attt
; } Less Previous Request
Current Amount Due
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Accounts Payable

From: Debbie Casados <dcasados@icsicontrols.com>

Sent: Wednesday, January 14, 2015 11:02 AM

To: - Accounts payable

Subject: FW: January 2015 billing for NM14-21 UNM CTHM Bldg/University of NM
Attachments: AR—M237_20150114_110354.pdf

Importance: High

A/P,

Attached is your January billing to approve and pay. Thank you.

’n

X

L) )

*~% Debbie Casados

Debbie Casados

Customer Service

Integrated Control Systems Inc

PO BOX 6324 Albuquerque, NM 87197
Ph 505-884-3503 Fax 505-883-0130

----- Original Message---—

From: noreply@icsicontrols.co'm [mailto:noreply@icsicontrols.com]

sent: Wednesday, January 14, 2015 11:04 AM

To: dcasados@icsicontrols.com

Subject: January 2015 billing for NM14-21 UNM CTHM Bldg/University of NM

DEVICE NAME:
DEVICE MODEL: SHARP AR-M237
LOCATION:

FILE FORMAT: PDF G4
RESOLUTION: 300dpi

Attached file is scanned image in PDF format.’
This file can be read by Adobe Acrobat Reader.
The reader can be downloaded from the following URL:

http://www.adobe.com/
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Mary Lou Sainz

From: Deanna O'Dell
Sent: Friday, February 06, 2015 8.08 AM

To: Mary Lou Sainz K—\ .
Subject: Re: P0131664 i1006397 11006551 Integrated Control Systems invoices

Mari,

| did print both invoices ™ their both not approve per dept. The job is not complete.

//’—_'
Deanna

From: Mary Lou Sainz _

Sent: Wednesday, January 28, 2015 8:18 AM

To: Deanna O'Dell

Subject: FW: P0131664 1006397 i1006551 Integrated Control Systems invoices

Just a follow on my 15 request sent 1/1.5/15......thanks, Mari

» C ——
From: Mary Lou Sainz , -
sent: Thursday, January 15, 2015 1:19 PM
To: Deanna O'Dell : ®
Subject: P0131664 11006397 1006551 Integrated Control Systems invoices o

Hi Deanna.....approval please...... thanks, Mari
1006347 inv#15-1  $27,551.98
11006551 inv#15-68 $15,551.35

You are listed as the contact on this Purchase Order. If you are no longer the contact person please submit a 'Change Order’ request to the
Purchasing department with updated contact infortmation for the university employee who is now responsible for this Purchase
Order. Employee's name, email address and phone number. '

The attached invoice will not generate a payment until we receive an approval to pay. Please reply to this email with your department approval
and indicate any special handling instructions that are appropriate:

* Payment by wire transfer and/or foreign currency. Include any necessary information.
*Check Pick Up, In addition, approval for fhe pick up must be granted by AP Send an e-mail request to acctspay@unmedu. See AP website

FAQ for instructions.
*Express mail. Include the index and account fo charge with the cost of shipping.

Contact me if you need any further information.

Mari Sainz

Fiscal Services Tech,
Accounts Payable Department
(505) 277-7708 ’
(605) 277-2025 {Fax}
yaris@unm.edu

R O =
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Mary Lou Sainz

From: Christine Benavidez

Sent: Tuesday, February 24, 2015 4:28 PM

To: . Mary Lou Sainz

Subject: RE: Re inv #15-1 & #15-68f for NM14-21 UNM CTHM Bldg/University of NM PO
#P0O131664

%@_Both invoices have been canceled.
From: Mary Lou Sainz
sent: Monday, February 23, 2015 10:34 AM

To: Christine Benavidez .
Subject: FW: Re inv #15-1 & #15-68f for NM14-21 UNM CTHM Bldg/University of NM PO #P0131664

Importance: High

Good morning Christine,

Please cancel the following Integrated Control Systems invoice per vendor request:
(1006397 _iny#15-1
1006551 inv#15-68
Let me know when to penny out.
Thanks, Mari

From: Debbie Casados [mailto:dcasados@icsicontrols.com]
Sent: Thursday, February 19, 2015 1:47 PM

To: Accounts Payable ,
Subject: Re inv #15-1 & #15-68f for NM14-21 UNM CTHM Bldg/University of N\ PO #P0131664

Importance: High

A/P .
Don Swick asked me to formerly give you notice to void these 2 invoices. | will send

you the replacement invoice later this afternoon. Thank you.

>h Ag
debbie casados %

Integrated Control Systems inc

ph 505%884%3503 fax 505%883%0130




\\% INTEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS INC

Q\ iDUIO{MW

4020 Vassar Dr NE Suite H
ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXiCO 87107
Phone 505-884-3503 FaX 505-883-0130

INVO!

INVOICE

CE 15-1/15-68

DATE: JANUARY 13/2015

B
TO: SHIP TO: <
University of New Mexico UNM CTHM Building ™~ -
Accounts Payable Albuquerque, NM 9-3
PO Box 4548 pPO# PO131664
Albuquerque, NM 87196 §
P.0. NO. TERMS DUE DATE REP JOBNO | WORK ORDER
PAY APP #1/2 Net 30 02/13/15 NM14-21
DESCRIPTION Qry RATE AMOUNT
SAY APPLICATION 1 & 2 (DEC 2014/JAN 2015) @ 19.41% COMPLETION OF
PROJECT. SEE ATTACHED AIA FOR DETAILS.
SUBMITTALS 1 14,657.80 14,657.80
MATERIALS 1 14,657.80 14,657.80 ( 1y
INSTALLATION 1 2,331.18 2,331.18
PROJECT MGMT 1 938.10 938.10 Y _
CHANGE ORDER #1 FOR BOND /_h,% 1 2,770.33 2,770,334 2
U
L SUBTOTAL | $35,355.21°
SALES TAX $0,00
SHIPPING & HANDLING .00
TOTALDUE | $35,355.21

\Hr | 00810l - alelis

WE ACCEPT VISA, MASTERCARD FOR YOUR CONVENI-ENCE TO PAY YOUR

INVOICES. PLEASE CALL 505-884-3503.

Thank you for your business!




Integrated Control Systems Inc.

Project Name:

Period Ending
Pay Application

TS

PRE

UNM CHTM

113112015

1 &2{Dec-Jan).

Job
Inv. #:

nmi4-21 ,
15-17 5=

R U

£352529550

i

S T
o

393,

Less Retzinage to Date
Total Amount Due
Less Previous Reguest
Current Amount Due. ‘
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Accounts Payable

From: Debbie Casados <dcasados@icsicontrols.com>

Sent: Wednesday, February 11, 2015 9:41 AM

To: ) Donald Swick; Accounts Payable

Subject: FW: Revised/Combined December2014/January 2015 billing for NM14-21 UNM CTHM
Bldg/University of NM :

Attachments: img—211091309-0001.pdf

Importance: High

All,

Here is the Revised/Combined billing. Please review/approve/process for payment.

Thank you

SO s,

ST )

*~* Debbie Casados

Debbie Casados

Customer Service

Integrated Confrol Systems Inc

PO BOX 6324 Albuquerque, NM 87197
Ph 505-884-3503 Fax 505-883-0130

----- Original Message-----

From: Color 560 [mail‘ro:noreply@icsicom‘rols.com]

Sent: Wednesday, February 11, 2015 9:13 AM

To: Dcasados@icsicontrols.com

Subject: Revised/Combined December2014/January 2015 billing for NM14-21 UNM CTHM

Bldg/University of NM

Please open the attached document, I was scanned and sent fo you using a Xerox Color.

Number of Images: 2
Attachment File Type: PDF

Device Name: Color 560
Device Location:
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From: Deanna O'Dell

Sent: Tuesday, March 24, 2015 9:43 AM

To: Mary Lou Sainz

Subject: ' ’ Re: P0131664 11012794 Integrated Control inv#15-1/15-68 $35,355.21
S

Good Morning,

Please process invoice for paymént, its been approved by dept. | will be sending the approve invoice to be
scan into banner, Thank you

Deanna ' - | ‘ ﬂ /l_

Y

From: Mary Lou Sainz

Sent: Friday, March 20, 2015 12:25 PM

To: Deanna O'Dell

Subject: FW: P0131664 11012794 Integrated Control inv#15-1/15-68 $35,355.21

Just a follow up on my 1% request sent 2/18/15. thanks, Mari

Erom; Mary Lou Sainz-

sent; Wednesday, February 18, 2015 1:23 PM

To: Deanna O'Dell

Subject: P0131664 11012794 lntegrated Control invi#15-1/15-68 $35,355.21

Hello Deannd......approval please...... thanks, Mari

You are listed as the contact on this Purchase Order'. If you are no longer the contact person please submit a ‘Change Order' request to the
Purchasing department with updated contaét information for the university employee who is now responsible for this Purchase
Order. Employee's name, email address and phone number.

The attached invaice will not generate @ payment until we receive an approval fo pay. Please reply Yo this email with your department approval
and indicate any special handling instructions that are appropriafe

* payment by wire transfer and/or foreign currency. Tnclude any necessary information.
*Check Pick Up. In addition, approval for the pick up must be granted by AP. Send an e-tail request to acctspay@unmedu. See AP website FAQ

for instructions. ,
*Express mail. Include the index and account to charge with the cost of shipping.

Contact me if you need any further information.

Mari Sainz

Fiscal Services Tech.
Accounts Payable Department
(505) 277-7708

(505) 277-2025 {Fax)
maris@unm.edu

Marioa o=




\\5 INTEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS INC

4020 Vassar Dr NE Suite H

0 TII A

ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO 87107 .

Phone 505-884-3503 Fax 5

BEEIVE

MAR 2 4 2015

)

Ae—

INVOICE

. INVOICE 15-1/15-68
l ' DATE: JANUARY 13/2015

. PRI g
T0: ‘ SHIP TO: <
University of New Mexic UNM CTHM Building ™~ ~
- 1€ AGGOUNTS PAYABLE |
Accounts Payable "‘ACC * Albuquerque, NM
PO Box 4548 PO# PO131664
Albuquerque, NM 87196
P.0. NO. TERMS DUE DATE REP JOBNO | WORKORDER
PAY APP #1/2 Net 30 02/13/15 Ni14-21
DESCRIPTION ) Qry RATE AMOUNT
AY APPLICATION 1 & 2 (DEC 2014/JAN 2015) @ 19.41% COMPLETION OF
PROJECT. SEE ATTACHED AlA FOR DETAILS. ,
SUBMITTALS 1 14,657.80 14,657.80
MATERIALS 1 14,657.80 14,657.80 (| k/‘
INSTALLATION 1 2,331.18 2,331,18
PROJECT MGMT 1 938,10 938.10
CHANGE ORDER #1 FOR BOND 4@6 1 2,770.33 2,770,33.% 2 .
i
RECEIVED SUBTOTAL | 535,355.21"
SALES TAX $0,00
M
AR 19 2015 SHIPPING & HANDLING .00
TOTALDUE | $35,355.21

\HR(o0A10l

Engineering & Enerpy Services

. alplis

WE ACCEPT VISA, MASTERCARD FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE TO PAY YOUR
INVOICES, PLEASE CALL 505-884-3503,

N

Thank yoh for your business!

Hiporcd by Py

3/jalz015

tndex #_

PPD Engineerlng & Energy Sep/jces
821094 Acct. 8 4

Proj. Name, CM ? &LL%,Z

van P12 b6

| Iecaro [ po. W,

A [ |BANNER

we 2 10208

\

v
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INTEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC.

P.0.Box 6324 MAR D & 2015 :
Albuguerque, NM I nvoice
87197-6324 DATE INVOICE NO.
505-884-3503,
FAX-505-883-0130 3/3/2015 15-266
www.icsicontrols.com
BILL TO SHIP TO
University of New Mexico ‘Harwood Museum of Art-Scrviee Agreement .
238 Ledoux 8t : 238 Ledoux St ——m a7 2
Taos, NM 87571 Taos, NM D E @ E n &]] ‘[TE, -\\
POH# PO130397 =
TI01B0bl weoa e
| s Y
a AU L TF } '
S k&:ﬂvﬂfﬁ-..;—';—'roﬂ""‘-‘iﬁmiz.em\'-
P.O. NO. TERMS DUE DATE JOB NAME & NO. WORK ORDER
P0128011 NET30 4nno1s NMWX
DESCRIPTION QrY RATE AMOUNT )
UNM Hanvood Museum KJ
4th Quarter Service Billing - Current service agreement to expire
3/31/15 - Renewal service agreement heg been submitted to Brlc
Deherrera for continued service. OQ
Please process and fund 2015-2016 service agreement to avoid lapse
in coverage. , : — _
4th QUARTERBILL[NG ‘ 1 2,810.,00 2,810.00T @
Taos Sales Tax 20.126 8.1875% 230.07
M
V
T otal $3,040.07
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Accounts Payable

From: Susan Crowley

Senf: Friday, March 06, 2015 2:06 PM
To: Accounts Payable

Subject: Accounts to pay

Attachments: 20150306135249117.pdf

Hi;

Could you please review and process the attached invoices?
P0124085, invoice #402502, for $75.73
P0130397, invoice #15-266, for §3,040.07

Thanks,

Susie Crowley
Fiscal Services Tech.
scrowley12@unm.edu
575-758-9826 ext. 104
575-758-1475 fax

Harwood Museum of Art
University of New Mexico

238 Ledoux St

Taos, NM 87571

aAUNM
o THE
HARWOOD

fiusaurn of At
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INTEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS INC

Tioga]

4020 Vassar Dr NE Suite H
ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO 87107

Phone 505-884-3503 Fax 505-883-0130

INVOICE

INVOICE 15-328
DATE: MARCH 12, 2015

LI

TO: SHIP TO:
University of New Mexico UNM CTHM Building
Accounts Payable Albuquerque, NM
PO Box 4548 PO# PO131664
Albuquerque, NM 87196
P.0. NO. TERMS DUE DATE REP JOB NO WORK ORDER
PAY APP #3 Net 30 04/12/15 NM14-21
DESCRIPTION Qry RATE AMOUNT
SAY APPLICATION #3 @ 75.80% COMPLETION OF PROJECT. SEE
ATTACHED AlA FOR DETAILS.
THERMAIR 1 62,160.80 . 62,160.80
INSTALLATION 1 7,867.72 7,867.72
PROJECT MGMT i 3,166.08 3,166.08
CHANGE ORDER #2 VENTURI VALVES 1 29,515.95 25,515.95
. Zif
SUBTOTAL | $102,710.55 W
s TAX | $7,189.74
/ S.: SHIPPING & HANDLING 00 |
\AH(”- ‘Woa, U ] lg I TOTAL DUE | $109,900.29

WE ACCEPT VISA, MASTERCARD FO

INVOICES, PLEASE CALL 505-884-3503.

R YOUR CONVENIENCE TO PAY YOUR

Thank you for your husiness!

Y



Integrated Control Systems Inc.

Project Name:
. Period Ending :
Pay Application :

A B e D D e R e
NO. 1 | W PEEVIOUS | e
Tone G R S A EAPPIICATIO
NET i‘ 5 ; & .'~‘ Is
] Coniract Amount )|. - - 146,578.00
3 Submittals 14,657.80 14,657.80 1 $0,00
4 ThermaAir 69,067.55 +.0.00 $62,160.80
5 Materials 14,657.80 14,657.80 $0.00
6 * {instaliation 29,139.71 .2a3118 ] - $7.887.72
7 PM 11,726.24 .- ..93810 $3,165,08
8 Close out 7,328.50 .,0.00 $0.00
9 -0 ... 000 $0.00
10 000 $0.00
11 $0.007].

e
S BN

UNM CHTM

Job #:|nm14-21

3/31/2015

Inv. #:

3

15-328

T
T
AR D

. $0.00
$29,515.85 |’

LN
5

LR

e s

02,710.55

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

" e2180:80°]
14,657.80
.40,198.90°)
4,404:18 | 738

0.00 | :0.00% ;|

0.00 | - 0.00%"
0,00 | -0.00%
. 000 .}

2:770.83 | 1
‘29 515.95 |96

77X 3 N

TS IR
ggveTe |l
oo
GET-CYCE-TH R
. 7,e208"

060]:
.06 |

Less Retainage to Date

Total Amount Due
Less Previous Request
Current Amount Due

#$188;065.76:

§35,355.21

-:$102,710.55-
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Accounts Payable

From: ' Debbie Casados <dcasados@icsicontrols.com>

Sent: : Friday, March 13, 2015 11:08 AM

To: Accounts Payable

Cc Donald Swick

Subject: FW: March 2015 billing for NM14-21 UNM CTHM Bldg/University of NM
Attachments: img-313094859—0001.pdf

Importance: High

A/P,

Here is your March billing.

Thank you.

x" ")

*~#* Dapbie Casados

Debbie Casados

Customer Service

Integrated Control Systems Inc

PO BOX 6324 Albuquergue, NM 87197
Ph 505-884-3503 Fax 505-883-0130

————— Original Message-----

From: Color 560 [mailto:noreply@icsicontrols.com]

Sent: Friday, March 13, 2015 9:49 AM

To: Dcasados@icsicontrols.com :
Subject: March 2015 billing for NM14-21 UNM CTHM Bldg/University of NM

-please open the attached document. It was scanned and sent to you using a Xerox Color.

Number of Images: 2
Attachment File Type: PDF

Device Name: Color 560
Device Location:

For more information on Xerox products and solutions, please visit http://www.xerox.com/
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Mary Lou Sainz

From: Deanna O'Dell

Sent: Tuesday, March 24, 2015 9:47 AM

To: | Mary Lou Sainz

Subject: Re: P0131664 i1019829 Integrated-Control Systems invi#15-328 $109,900.29

-
Good Morning,

Please process invoice for payment, its been approved by dept. | will be sending the approve invoice to be
scan into banner. Thank you

Deanna
I A~

raape -

From: Mary Lou Sainz
sent: Wednesday, March 18, 2015 11:09 AM

To: Deanna O'Dell
Subject: P0131664 11019829 integrated Control Systems invit15-328 $109,900.29

Hello Deanna......approval please........ thanks, Mari

You are listed as the contact on this Purchase Order, Lf youare no longer the contact person please submit a ‘Change Order’ request o the
Purchasing department with updated contact information for the university employee who is now responsible for this Purchase
Order. Employee's hame, email address and phone number.

The attached invoice will not geneﬁafe a payment until we receive an approval to pay. Please reply to this etnail with your department approval
and indicate any special handling instructions that are appropriate:

* payment by wire transfer and/or foreign currency. Tnclude any necessary information.
*Check Pick Up. In addition, approval for the pick up must be granted by AP. Send an e-mail request fo acctspay@unm.edu. See AP website FAQ

for instructions.
*Express mail. Include the index and account to charge with the cost of shipping.

Contact me if you need any further information.

Mari Sainz

Fiscal Services Tech.
Accounts Payable Department
(505) 277-7708

(505) 277-2025 {Fax}
maris@unm.edu
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INTEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS INC INVOICE

TIo[9%X1

4020 Vassar Dr NE Suite H
ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO 871 07

AT

JECEIVE

'i
|
MAR 2 4 2015 D‘ INVOICE 15-328
DATE: MARCH 12, 2015

Phone 505-884-3503 Fax 505-883-0130 i
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE - ‘ E
TO: SHIP TO: )
University of New Mexico UNM CTHM Building N
Accounts Payable Albuguerque, NM
PO Box 4548 PO# PO131664 %j
Albuquerque, NM 87196 ~O
P.0. NO. TERMS DUE DATE REP JOBNO | WORK ORDER
PAYAPP#3 | Net 30 04/12/15 NM14-21
DESCRIPTION QrY RATE AMOUNT
SR APPLICATION #3 @ 75.80% COMPLETION OF PROJECT. SEE
ATTACHED AlA FOR DETAILS.
THERMAIR 1 62,160.80. |  62,160.80
INSTALLATION 1 7,867.72 7,867.72
PROJECT MGMT 1 3,166.08 3,166,08
CHANGE ORDER #2 VENTURI VALVES 1 29,515.95 25,515.95
RECEIVED
MAR 19205 Aj,‘
Engineering & Energy Services SUBTOTAL | $102,710.55 W',
SALES TAX §7,189.74 J
% SHIPPING & HANDLING .00
& TOTAL DUE | $109,900.29
| 2T

.WE ACCEPT VISA, MASTERCARD FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE TO PAY YOUR

[NVOICES, PLEASE CALL 505-884-3503.

= ' (PLM_ LU.‘L. EX -—’QBO
ey blwee by S AP Py N T

%mﬁx by ﬁz ot

Thank you for your business! - D Engineering & Ener
(1] ices
242

P“‘{ M:LL—D\ 83557 up I le:L'L( EN-9577 Index # DG 2 acct.#

$ISMEY |, e CHTM P/qeréJMs

3/ [7/20,5 [Jrcarn 1 PO A !:,‘,‘W"E“



INTEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS IN.C

TORIP

4020 Vassar Dr NE Suite H
ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO 87107
Phone 505-884-3503 Fax 505-883-0130

INVOICE

INVOICE 15-999
DATE: MARCH 12,2015

TO! SHIP TO: _
University of New Mexico UNM CTHM Building
Accounts Payable Albuquerque, NM
PO Box 4548 PO# PO131664 P
Albuquerque, NM 87196 . =,
| Toxg, ONLY
~ P.0. NO. TERMS DUE DATE REP JOBNO | WORK ORDER |
PAY APP #1/2 Net 30 UPON RECEIPT L -NM14-21 ' ‘
‘ DESCRIPTION - QTy RATE ~ AMOUNT §
TAX BILLING ONLY-—FOR NV #15 1 15-68 TAX O _
§35 355,21 —— '9‘5‘% |
SUBMITTALS 1 14,657.80
MATERIALS 1 14,657.80
INSTALLATION 1 2,331.18
PROJECT MGMT 1 938,10
CHANGE ORDER #1 FOR BOND 1 2,770.33
535,355.24
I I
. SUBTOTAL
"SALES TAX §2.474.86:
SHIPPING & HANDLING. .00
TOTALDUE | 5247486 ||

M (0210l

WE ACCEPT VISA, MASTERCARD FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE TO PAY YOUR
INVOICES. PLEASE CALL 505-884- 3503.

Thank you for your businessl
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Accounts Payable

From: Debbie Casadas <dcasados@icsicontrols.com>

Sent: . Tuesday, March 24, 2015 3:36 PM

To: ' Accounts Payable; Donald Swick

Subject: FW: TAX billing forNM14-21 UNM CTHM Bldg/University of NM for inv #15-1-15-68
Attachments: img—324152802—0001.pdf

Importance: High

All,

| failed to tax invoice 15-1-15-68 when | did the revision you requested. .
Please see attached invoice for the tax. Thisis due upon receipt. lalso attached the original invoice for reference.

My apologies for my error.

<)

e ) )

*~% Dabbije Casados

Debbie Casados

Customer Service

Integrated Control Systems Inc

PO BOX 6324 Albuquerque, NM 87197
Ph 505-884-3503 Fax 505-883-0130

----- Original Message---—-

From: Color 560 [mailto:noreply@icsicontrols.com]

Sent: Tuesday, March 24, 2015 3:28 PM

To: Dcasados@icsicontrols.com

Subject: TAX billing for NM14-21 UNM CTHM Bldg/University of NM for inv
#15-1-15-68

Please open the attached document. it was scanned and sent to you using a Xerox Color.

Number of Images: 2
Attachment File Type: PDF

Device Name: Color 560
Device Location:

For more information on Xerox products and solutions, please visit http://www.xerox.com/
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INTEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS IN

4020 Vassar Dr NE Suite H

INVOICE

INVOICE 15-999

ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO 87107 [\QCQUNT% PAYABI E
Phdne 505-884-3503 Fax 505-883-0130 DATE: MARCH 12, 2015
TO: SHIP TO:
University of New Mexico UNM CTHM Building
Accounts Payable Albuquerque, NM
PO Box 4548 ' N PO# PO131664
Albuquerque,' NM 87186 ™
| A 3 Toxes oNWY
~ P.O.NO. TERMS DUE DATE REP JOB N WORK ORDER
PAY_APP #1/2 Net 30 ~ UPON RECEIPT NM14-21 '
DESCRIPTION QTY RATE ~ AMOUNT
TAX BILLING ONLY—FOR INV #15-1-15-68 TAX ON
$35,355,21 ——— l:)D(EZM .
SUBMITTALS 1 14,657.80
MATERIALS . 1 14,657.80
INSTALLATION 1 2,331.18
PROJECT MGMT 1 938,10
CHANGE ORDER #1 FOR BOND 1 2,770.33
- R o $35,355.24
S AL AL () . ’
“ T T N §
i e
SUBTOTAL
M wax& SALES TAX $2,474.86.
SHIPPING & HANDLING. | .00
o . TOTALDUE | - $2;474:86°

Vellyanz 9z

WE ACCEPT VISA, MASTERCARD FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE TO PAY YOUR

INVOICES. PLEASE CALL 505-884-3503.

Thank you for your business!
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Mary Lou Sainz

From: ' Deanna O'Dell

Sent: Tuesday, April 28, 2015 2:30 PM

To: Mary Lou Sainz

Subject: Re; P0131664 11022406 Integrated Control Systems inv#15-999 $2474.86
T

Good Afternoon,
Invoice is approved for payment, please process. Thank you

Deanhna

From: Mary Lou Sainz
Sent: Thursday, April 16, 2015 3:02 PM

To: Deanna O'Dell :
Subject: RE: P0131664 11022406 Integrated Control Systems invi#15-999 $2474.86

zrd pequest.......... thanks, Mari

Erom: Mary Lou Sainz
Sent: Monday, April 06, 2015 3:12 PM

To: Deanna O'Dell.
subject: RE: P0131664 11022406 Integrated Control Systems invi#15-999 $2474.86

Just a follow up on my 1 request sent %/27/15...thanks, Mari

From: Mary Lou Sainz
sent; Friday, March 27, 2015 10:13 AM

To: Deanna O'Dell
Subject: P0131664 11022406 Integrated Control Systems invi15-999 $2474.86

Hello Deanna .......... . approval please ....... Thanks, Mari

You are listed as the contact on +this Purchase Order, If you are no longer the contact person please submit a'Change Order' request to the
Purchasing department with updated contact information for the university employee who is how responsible for this Purchase
Order. Employee's name, email address and phone number.

The attached invoice will not generate a payment until we receive an approval to pay. Please reply to this email with your department approval
and indicate any special handling instructions that are appropriate:

* payment by wire transfer and/or foreign currency. Tnclude any necessary information.
*Check Pick Up. In addition, approval for the pick up must be granted by AP. Send an e-mail request fo acctspay@unm.edu. See AP website FAQ

for instructions.
*Express mail. Include the index and account to charge with the cost of shipping.

Contact me if you need any further information.
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' INTEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS INC

¢

TORAC

4020 Vassar Dr NE Suite H
ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO 87107
Phone 505-884-3503 Fax 505-883-0130

Amof?ts co
7y Poa ,7;///5 e

INVOICE

INVOICE 15-999
DATE: MARCH 12, 2015

|AGCOUNTS NTE PAYABLE

TO: ' SHIPTO!
University of New Mexico UNM CTHM Building
Acdounts Payable Albuquerque, NM A
PO Box 4548 PO# P0O131664 Q__.
Albuquerque, NM 87196 =S
Toxer ONLY
~ P.0.NO, TERMS DUE DATE REP JOB NO WORK ORDER \
PAY APP #1/2 Net 30 UPON RECEIPT NM14-21 - ' ' )
DESCRIPTION Qry RATE ~ AMOUNT §
TAX BILLING ONLY—FOR [NV- #15 1 15-68 TAX ON
$35,355.21 — " 10(5%?’ |
SUBMITTALS 1 14,657.80
MATERIALS 1 14,657.80
‘INSTALLATION 1 2,331.18
PROJECT MGMT 1 938,10
CHANGE ORDER #1 FOR BOND 1 2,770.33
$35,355.:24
SUBTOTAL
SALES TAX §95474:86:
SHIPPING & HANDLING .00
TOTAL DUE- | ~7§35474:86

\B o)A 0l

WE ACCEPT VISA, MASTERCARD FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE TO PAY YOUR

INVOICES. PLEASE CALL 505-884-3503.

Thank you for your businessl

RECEIVED
APR 1 3 2015

Engineenng & Energy Services

e

DEn ingerin &EnergySe lces
Index # é ; ifz Acct. #
Proj. Name éhL/’M ID/H—‘-\’C Z é’t)&ﬁ/s‘

30 o 0131664
sorovs one 4110 (5]

[TJecarp [P0, [JTMA I:IBANNER
1
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INTEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC.

#
\P/

P.O. Box 6324 -
Albuquerque, NM I nvoice
87197-6324 [a DATE INVOICE NO.
505-884-3503,
FAX-505-883-0130 4/6/2015 15-422
www.icsicontrols.com
BILLTO SHIP TO
University of New Mexico UNMG Child Care & Construction Tech
PO Box 4548 Valencia Campus
Albuguerque, NM 87 196 705 Gurley Ave
Gallup, NM 87301
PO# P0132451
P.0. NO. TERMS DUE DATE JOB NAME & NO. WORK ORDER W
P0132451 Net 30 5/6/2015 NM-XT 150403-004 ‘QJ
_ DESCRIPTION QTy RATE AMOUNT
UNMG COR for performance bond on P0132451.
BOND . 1 1,069.72 1,069.72
Sales Tax - 13-114 8.3125% 0.00
Ve e _‘ ‘_‘_T':_I ‘;-- PP
JECELVE
APR 062015 |
711G PAYABLE
NS PAYABL
Total $1,069.72 K
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Accounts Payable

From: Debbie Casados <dcasados@icsicontrols.com>

Sent: . Monday, April 06, 2015 4:23 PM

To: Accounts Payable; Abigail Montoya

Subject: Invoice 15-422 from INTEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC. nm-xt unmg cHILD cARE
Attachments: Invﬂl5422_from_INTEGRATED_CONTROL_SYSTEMS_INC._1084.pdf

- INTEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC.

Dear Customer : Billing for BOND PO #P0132451

Your invoice appears below. Please remit payment at your
earliest convenience.

Thank you for your business - we appreciate it very much.

Sincerely, Debbie alr 505*884*3503

INTEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC.

powered by QuickBooks
© Intuit, Inc.all_rights_reserved privacy | Terms of Services
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Mary Lou Sainz

From: Abigail Montoya <abbym@unm.edu>

Sent: Tuesday, April 07, 2015 217 PM

To: Mary Lou Sainz .

Subject: RE: P0132451 11024612 Integrated Control invi#15-422 $1069.72
—

%Please pay thw:

Thank you,

Abby / ﬂ '

From' Ma i iito:mari (O \/l )
¢ Mary Lou Sainz [mallto.marls@unm.edu]

Sent: Tuesday, April 07, 2015 1:34 PM /@

To: Abigail Montoya

Subject: P0132451 11024612 Integrated Control inv# 15-422 $1069.72

Hi Abby......... approval please........... thanks, Mari

You are listed as the confact on this Purchase Order. If youare no longer the contact person please submit a ‘Change Order' request to the
Purchasing department with updated contact information for the university employee who is now responsible for this Purchase
Order. Employee's name, email address and phone number.

The attached invoice will not generate a payment until we receive an approval fo pay. Please reply to this email with your department approval
and indicate any special handling instructions that are appropriafe: s

* Payment by wire transfer and/or foreign currency. Include any necessary information.
*Check Pick Up. In addition, approval for the pick up must be granted by AP. Send an e-mail request o acctspay@unmedu. See AP website

FAQ for instructions.
*Express mail, Include the index and account to charge with the cost of shipping.

Contact me if you need any further information.

Mari Sainz

Fiscal Services Tech.
Accounts Payable Department
(505) 277-7708

(505) 277-2025 {Fax}
maris@unm.edu




INTEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC:
P.0. Box 6324
Albuquerque, NM
§7197-6324 56 m
505-884-3503, :Ij } 05? '
FAX-505-883-0130

APR 0 2010

e

Invoice *

DATE

INVOICE NO.

4/2/2015

15-415

cocooNT

www .icslcontrols.com \
BILL TO SHIP TO
University of New Mexico ‘Tacwood Museum of Art-Service Agreement
238 Ledoux St 238 Ledonx St
Taos, NM 87571 Taos, NM
: PO#T0133544
P.O. NO. TERMS DUE DATE JOB NAME & NO. WORK ORDER
P0O133544 NET30 50212015 NM-WX 150331-003
DESCRIPTION QTyY RATE AMOUNT
Mew Computer for UNM Harwood Museum
COMPUTER 1 1,450,00 1,450.00
Tads Sales Twe 20,126 8.1875% 0.00
[P PR Y
W El \
— = f.
o5 (Ul
D
Aanra B !
WyASLE
e+ '_'T\'-_‘»!»_3m‘!’-—
$1,450.00

Total
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Accounts Payable

From: Susan Crowley

Sent: Wednesday, April 08, 2015 10:38 AM
To: Accounts Payable

Subject: Accounts to pay

Attachments: 20150408102357642.pdf

Hi,

Please review and process the attached invoices:

PO133189, invoice #55989, for $1,844.00 (2 pages)
PO133544, invoice #15-415, for $1,450.00

Thank you,

Susie Crowley
Fiscal Services Tech.
scrowleyi2@unm.edu
575-758-9826 ext. 104
575-758-1475 fax

Harwood Museum of Art
University of New Mexico

238 Ledoux St

Taos, NM 87571

MUNM

THE
HARWOOD

vhaseumn of A
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INTEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC.

o) T

P.O.Box 6324 . ) S 2 ) -
: | = Invoice
Albuquerque, NM I
§7197-6324 C l [ 5 bg n /-\PR 07 2015 I DATE INVOICE NO.
505-884-3503, O&b , o p.,‘z;
FAX—§O§-883—0130 _LACCOUNTS "A‘( AL 4/6/2015 15-421
www.icsicontrols.com
BILLTO SHIP TO
University of New Mexico UNMG Child Care & Construction Tech
PO Box 4548 Valencia Campus
Albuguerque, NM 87196 705 Gurley Ave
: Gallup, NM 87301
PO# P0132451
P.O. NO. TERMS DUE DATE JOB NAME & NO. WORK ORDER
P0132451 Net 30 5/6/2015 NM-XT 150403-005
DESCRIPTION Q1Y RATE AMOUNT
UNMG - Child Care Building - Controls Installation and Start-up
complete 100%..
LABOR 1 16,306.00 16,306.00T
MATERIAL %’/ \ : 1 1121200 11,212.00T
Sales Tax - 13-114 ) . 8.3125% | 2,287.43
. // .
A
A0l
$29,805.43

&

K

"~ Total
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Accounts Payable

From: Debbie Casados <dcasados@icsicontrols.com>

Sent: Tuesday, April 07, 2015 3:20 PM

To: Accounts Payable

Subject: Invoice 15-421 from INTEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC. NM-XT
Attachments: Inv_15421_from_INTEGRATED_CONTROL_SYSTEMS_INC._1084.pdf '
Importance: High

NTEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC.

Dear Customer .

Your invoice appears below. Please remit payment at your
earliest convenience.

Thank you for your business - we appreciate it very much.
Sincerely, Debbie alr 505*884*3503

INTEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC.

e R o Lo i T W

Powered by QuickBooks
@ Intuit, Inc.all_rights_reserved privacy lTermé of Services
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Mary Lou Sainz

From: Abigail Montoya <abbym@unm.edu>

Sent: Friday, June 12, 2015 10:28 AM

To: Mary Lou Sainz '

Subject: RE: P0132451 11026368 Integrated Control System invi15-421 $29,805.43

Please pay all work has been completed.
Thank you,
Abby

Abby Montoya

University of New Mexico

Physical Plant Dept : '

Facilities Coordinator . Mb
705 Gurley Ave '

Gallup, NM 87301

PH: 505-863-7596

Cell:505-974-5217 .
Fax: 505-863-7621

From: Mary Lou Sainz [mailto:maris@unm.edu]

Sent: Friday, June 12, 2015 8:19 AM

To: Abigail Montoya

Cc: Ronald - Ronnie Petranovich

Subject: RE: P0132451 i1026368 Integrated Cpntrol System inv#15-421 $29,805.43

3¢ Request...Vendor has_r'zques‘red payment status....thanks, Mari-AP

From: Mary Lou Sainz

Sent: Tuesday, May 26, 2015 1:23 PM
To: Abigail Montoya (abbym@unm.edu) . .
Subject: RE: PO132451 11026368 Integrated Control System inv#15-421 $29,805.43

Just a Pollow on wmy 15 request sent 5/20/15....thanks, Mari

From: Mary Lou Sainz .
Sent: Wednesday, May 20, 2015 12:10 PM

To: Abigail Montoya (abbym@unm.edu)
Subject: RE: P0132451 1026368 Integrated Control System invit15-421 $29,805.43



TIOABEY

Hello Abby.......approval please....... thanks, Mari
OOPS! My apologies, previous email requests sent to wrong contact person

You are listed as the contact on this Purchase Order, If youareno longer the contact person please submit a 'Change Order’ request to the
Purchasing department with updated contact information for the university employee who is how responsible for this Purchase
Order. Employee's name, email address and phone number.

The attached invoice will not generate a payment until we receive an approval Yo pay. Please reply to this email with your department approval
and indicate any special handling instructions that are appropriafe:

* Payment by wire +ransfer and/or foreign currency. Include any necessary infortmation.
*Check Pick Up, In addition, approval for the pick up must be granted by AP. Send an e-mail request to acctspay@unmedu. See AP website

FAQ for instructions.
*Express mail. Include the index and account fo charge with the cost of shipping.

Contact me if you need any further information.

Mari Sainz

Fiscal Services Tech.
Accounts Payable Department
(50B) 277-7708 -
(508) 277-2025 {Fax}
maris@unm.edy

From: Mary Lou Sainz
sent: Wednesday, May 13,2015 3:46 PM

To: Deanna O'Dell . '
Subject: RE: P0132451i1026368 Integrated Control System invi#15-421 $29,805.43

zrd request......... thanks, Mari

e Ty ST TR T R TS -&.vm-,m..-.-,..-v.,.--...-.,-,.‘—-—-ﬂrﬂ-...,w.--m—-v-.-..-.\.«—\",“-..—N-,.,n R

From: Mary Lou Sainz :
Sent: Wednesday, April 29, 2015 1:32 PM

To: Deanna 0'Dell
Subject: RE: P0132451 11026368 Integrated Control System inv#15-421 $29,805.43

Just a Follow up on my 15 request sent 4/15/ 15 s thanks, Mari

From: Mary Lou Sainz
Sent: Wednesday, April 15, 2015 3:06 PM

To: Deanna O'Dell :
Subject: P0132451 {1026368 Integrated Control System inv#15-421 $29,805.43

Hi Deannd......... approval please........ thanks, Mari

You are listed as the contact on this Purchase Order, If youareno longer the contact person please submit a 'Change Order’ request to the
purchasing department with updated contact information for the university employee who is now responsible for this Purchase
Order. Employee's name, email address and phone nurber. ’ .

The attached invoice will not generate a payment until we receive an approval fo pay. Please reply to this email with your,depur’rmeh’r approval
and indicate any special handling instructions that are appropriate: .

2
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|

INTEGI'(ATEI_) CONTROL SYSTEMS,
P.O. Box 6324 i
Albuguerque, NM I nvoice
87197-6324 :ﬂ Oabq B DATE | INVOIGE NO.
505-884-3503,
FAX-505-883-0130 4/13/2015 15-470
www.icsicontrols.com
BILLTO SHIP TO | ( \
University of New Mexico UNM Business Center —
Albuquerque, NM Albuquerque, NM Q
PO #P0133776 QJ
D
L - J—"N
P.O. NO. TERMS DUE DATE JoB NAME & NO. WORK ORDER ]
PAY APP 1 Net 30 5/13/2015 NM15-5

PAY APPLICATION #1 @ 53.80%
SEE ATTACHED AIA FOR DETAILS.

MATERIALS
iSal

A\

NATE, SUBMITTAL

" COMPLETION OF PROJECT.

1,837.50T

waiol, (s .

Total

]

$41,553.92




CONTINUATION SEEET

BREAKDOWN OF APPLICATION
AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT.

UNM Business Center

INVOICE NO.: t;’)'z\:’io )

APPLICATION NUMBER: 1 . s

CONTRACTOR: Integrated Control System Inc PERIOD FROM: 04/01/2015
JOB NO: IML5-05 PERIOD TO: 04/30/2015
2 c D E | ¥ s g [ J X
TOTAL WORK COMPLETED
COMPLETED MATERIALS coz?zgiﬁsn . BROANCE
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED AND STORED PREVIOUS TEIS STORED 2D STORED % FINISE % RETAINED
VALUE PREVIOUS APPLICATION | APFLICATION TO DATE WO DATE
APPLICATION -

1 bond 3,500.00 0.00 0.00 3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00{100.00 0-00 0.00
2 mobilize, cooxdinate, 3,675.00 0.00 0.00 1,837.50 0.00 1,837.50| 50.00 1,837.50 0.00
3 materials 40,097.54 0.00 0.00 36,087.78 0.00 36,087-78] 90.00 4,009.75 0-00
4 installation & P 26,045.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00 26,045.60 0.00
s close out 3,675.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 p.oo} ©.00 3,675.00 0.00
s 0.00 g.00 0.00 o.-00 0.00 p.col ©0.00 0.00 0.40

TOTALS = 76,993.14 0.00 0.00 41,425.29 0.00 41,425.28] 53.80 35,567.85 0.00

024115

0
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Accounts Payable

From: : Debbie Casados <dcasados@icsicontrols.com>

Sent: Tuesday, April 14, 2015 2:31 PM

To: _ Accounts Payable; Tommy Tafoya

Subject: FW: April 2015 billing for NM15-5 UNM Business Ctr/University of NM
Attachments: AR-M237_20150414_135316.pdf

Importance: High

A/P,

Here is an invoice for you to process for payment. Thank you

o

*~* Dabbie Casados

Debbie Casados

Customer Service

Integrated Control Systems Inc

PO BOX 6324 Albuguerque, NM 87197
Ph 505-884-3503 Fax 505-883-0130

----- Original Message—--

From: noreply @icsicontrols.com [mailto:noreply@icsicontrols.com]

Sent: Tuesday, April 14, 2015 1:53 PM

To: dcasados@icsicontrols.com ,

Subject: April 2015 billing for NM15-5 UNM Business Ctr/University of NM

DEVICE NAME:
DEVICE MODEL: SHARP AR-M237
LOCATION:

FILE FORMAT: PDF G4
RESOLUTION: 300dpi

Attached file is scanned image in PDF format.
This file can be read by Adobe Acrobat Reader.
The reader can be downloaded from the following URL:

http://www.adobe.com/




0N

Mary Lou Sainz

From: Irene Trujillo

Sent: Friday, April 17, 2015 9:15 AM
To: Mary Lou Sainz

Cc: ' Deanna O'Dell

Subject: 11026713 Integrated Control

yg Hi Mari,
Approval for Deanna O’Dell v
The department has approved invoice 15-470 11026713 Integrated Control System for payment. Please process.
Thanks, —_—

Irene Trujillo

PPD Accounting Office
Fiscal Service Tech
977-1175
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|

INTEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS,

P.0. Box 6324 i
Albuquerque, NM anOICe
B7197-6324 O& b() B | DATE | INVOICE NO.
505-884-3503, : ' .
FAX-505-883-0130 | ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 411312015 15-470
www icsicontrols.com k
BILLTO SHIP TQ
Unlvesity of New Mexico  jRR———-o_.. UNM Business Center
Albuquerque, NM e Albuquerque, NM
uquerque E @ E ﬂ = PO #P0133776
P.0. NO. TERMS DUE DATE JOB NAME & NO. WORK ORDER
PAY APPiH Net 30 5/13/2015 NM15-5

PAY APPLICATION #1

MOBILIZE,

@ 53.80%

RECEIVED
APR 16 2016

Ehyieenng & Energy Services

Lxgmmwug Hals

COMPLETION OF PROJECT.
SEE ATTACHED ATA FOR DETAILS,

"'1,837.50T

2.\

index #

PPD Engineering & Energy Services

Proj. Name, UN,W de/4/5r £E/\

0

q. ) P.O.# ?0\’5‘;’—?[

1 rCARD

0. [jTMA [ 18ANNE

Leceined OE To 034

Total

]

$41,553.92




O[3

Mary Lou Sain

From: Deanna O'Dell

Sent: Tuesday, April 28, 2015 2:31 PM

To: Mary Lou Sainz :

Subject: Re: P0133776 11026713 Integrated Control inv#15-470 $41,553.92

[ RIS

Good Afternoon,

invoice is approved for payment, please process. Thank you

Deanna

From: Matry Lou Sainz '
sent: Thursday, April 16, 2015 2:59 PM %

To: Deanna O'Dell
Subject: P0133776 11026713 Integrated Control invit15-470 $41,553.92

Hi Deanna..........approval please...... thanks, Mari

You are listed as the contact on this Purchase Order. If you are no longer the contact person please submit a ‘Change Order’ request fo the
Purchasing department with updated contact information for the university employee who is now responsible for this Purchase
Order. Employee's name, email address and phone number.

The attached invoice will not generate a payment until we receive an apprbval to pay. Please reply to this email with your department approval
- and indicate any special handling instructions that are appropriate:

* Payment by wire transfer and/or foreign currency. Include any necessary information,
*Check Pick Up. In addition, approval for the pick up must be granted by AP. Send an e-tail request to acctspay@unm.edu. See AP website FAQ

for instructions.
*Express mail, Include the index and account o charge with the cost of shipping.

Contact me if you need any further information.

Mari Sainz

Fiscal Services Tech,
Accounts Payable Department
(505) 277-7708

(505) 277-2025 {Fax}
maris@unm.edu




. [INSTALLATION

BNV,

10|

P.0. Box 6324 PP
Albuquerque, NM I nvoice
87197-6324 O&b[) DATE | INVOICE NO.
505-884-3503 .
FAX-505-883-0130 4/13/2015 15-482
www.icsicontrols.com
BILLTO SHIPTO

Universily of New Mexico UNM CTHM Building

Accounts Payable Albuguergue, NM

PO Box 4548 PO# PO131664

Albuquerqgue, NM 87196

P.O. NO. TERMS ' DUE DATE JOB NAME & NO. WORK ORDER
PAY APP #4 Net 30 5/13/2015 NM14-21

PAY APPLICATION #4 @ 91.49% COMPLETION OF PROJECT.

SEE ATTACHED AIA FO TAILS

'CHANGE ORDER #2
Salé

6.906.75

Total

$30,576.30




CONTINUATION SHEET APPLICATION NUMBER: 2
BREAKDOWN OF AFPLICATION
AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT.
INVOICE ¥O.: - m -
oM CTEM Building
CONTRACTOR: Integrated Contxel System Inc PERIOD FROM: 04/01/2015
JOB NO: NML&-21 PERIOD TO: 04/30/2015
2 B c D P | F g B T I
OTAL WORE COMPLETED
COMFLETED MATERIALS nomuwmwmwmu Eﬁuoﬁnm
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED AND_STORED PREVIOUS THIS STORED 2ND STORED % FINISE $ RETAINED
VALUE PREVIOUS APPLICATION | APPLICATION T0 DATE TO DATE
APPLICATION -

1 Submittals 14,657.80 14,657.80 14,657.80 0.00 0.00 14,€57.80/ 100.00 0.00 0.00
2 ThermAir §9,067.55 62.,160.80 §2,160.80 §,906.75 0.00 69,067.55]100.00 0.00 0.00
3 Materials 14,657.80 14,657.80 14,657.80 0.00 0.00 14,657.80| 100-00 6.00 g-o00
4 Installation 29,135.71 10,188.90 10,158.90 13,112.87 0.08 23,311.77| 80-00 5,827.94 0.00
5 M 11,726.24 4,104.18 4,104.18 5,276.8%] 0.00 *'5,380.99| 80-00 2,345.25 0.00
6 Close out 7,328.50 o.00| - .00 0.00 0.00 .00} 0.00 7,328.90 0.00
7 1 bond 2,770.33 2,770.33 2,770-33 0.00 0.00 2,776.33|100.00 0.00 6.00
g2 venturi Valves 32,755.50 29,515.95 29,515.95 3,279.55 0.00 32,795.50{100.00 0.00 0.00

TOTALS: 182,143.83 T35.085.76] _ 138,065.76| 28,575-98 .00 166,64%.74] 9149 15,502.09 000
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Accounts Payable

From: Debbie Casados <dcasados@icsicontrols.com>

Sent: Tuesday, April 14, 2015 2:45 PM

To: Accounts Payable; Donald Swick

Subject: FW: April 2015 billing for NM14-21 UNM CTHM Bldg/University of NM
Attachments: AR-M237_20150414_135430.pdf

Importance: " High

AP, .

Here is your April billing.

Thank you.

)

*~%* Debbie Casados

Debbie Casados

Customer Service

Integrated Control Systems Inc

PO BOX 6324 Albuquerque, NM 87197
Ph 505-884-3503 Fax 505-883-0130

----Qriginal Message-----

From: noreply@icsicontrols.com [mai|to:noreply@icsicontrols.com]

Sent: Tuesday, April 14, 2015 1:55 PM

To: dcasados@icsicontrols.com

Subject: April 2015 billing for NM14-21 UNM CTHM Bldg/University of NM

DEVICE NAME:
DEVICE MODEL: SHARP AR-M237
LOCATION:

FILE FORMAT: PDF G4
RESOLUTION: 300dpi

Attached file is scanned image in PDF format.
This file can be read by Adobe Acrobat Reader.

The reader can be downloaded from the following URL:

http://www.adobe.com/
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Mary Lou Sainz

From: Deanna O'Dell

Sent: Tuesday, April 28, 2015 10:21 AM

To: Mary Lou Sainz

Subject: Re: P0131664 11026714 Integrated Control inv#15-482 $30,576.3O

Good Morning,

Invoice is approved for payment, please process. thank you
Deanna , /&

From: Mary Lou Sainz

Sent: Thursday, April 16, 2015 3:04 PM

To: Deanna O'Dell

Subject: P0131664 i1026714 Integrated Control invit15-482 $30,576.30

Hi Deaning........... approval please........... thanks, Mavi

You are listed as the contact on this Purchase Order. If you are no longer the contact person please submit a ‘Change Order’ request to the
Purchasing department with updated contact information for the university employee who is now responsible for this Purchase
Order. Employee's name, email address and phone number.

The attached invoice will not generate a payment until we receive an approval to pay. Please reply to this email with your department approval
and indicate any special handling instructions that are appropriate:

* payment by wire transfer and/or foreign currency. Include any necessary information.
*Check Pick Up. In addition, approval for the pick up must be granted by AP. Send an e-mail request to acctspay@untm.edu. See AP website FAQ

for instructions,
*Express mail. Tnclude the index and account to charge with the cost of shipping.

Contact me if you need any further information, ,

Mari Sainz

Fiscal Services Tech.
Accounts Payable Department
(505) 277-7708

(505) 277-2025 {Fax}
raris@unm.edu




(B INTEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS, INQ

] .

A

b

by

A/V

Invoice

P.O. Box 6324
Albuquerqne, NM
87197-6324 O&b/) | APR142005 | ' DATE | INVOIGE NO.
505-884-3503 —e | /
FAX-505-883-0130 ACCOUNTS PAYALILE | 411312015 s L\
www.icsicontrols.com ) \ )
BILLTO SHIP TO Y
University of New Mexico UNM CTHM Buiiding S\_’
Accounts Payable Albugquerque, NM Q-
O Box 4548 PO# PO131664
Albuguergue, NM 87196 . Q
P.O. NO. TERMS . DUE DATE JOB NAME & NO. WORK ORDER
PAY APP 4 Nei 30 5/13/2015 NM14-21

5,276.81

RECEIV

6,906.75T

- ﬁ

EN- q30¢_ﬂ_P.0.ﬁ

A

-APR 2 1 201p
| Enginesring & Energy Bervices
wrzsoly (AP
. N
Index # %%5' nﬁ.&,\i:rgyw 5 Total $30,576.30
Pro). Name CW P /456 A g";ﬁé

Approve

2713

v

[Jecard [1p.0. [1TMA [ 1BANNER

& Ve~

4 /7’//5



INTEGRATED COI’\ITROiJ SYSTEMS, INC.

AALVENF.

P.O. Box 6324 . H
Albuquerque, NM q L{ g E H M E Invoice
87197-6324 L/ (O 20 a DATE | INVOICENO.
505-884-3503, MAY 0 1 2015
FAX-505-883-0130 5/1/2015 15-534
www.icsicontrols.com {AGCOUNTE PAYABLE | { -
g ' e . & ! |5
BILLTO SHIP TO
University of New Mexico UNMG Child Care & Construction Tech
PO Box 4548 Valencia Campus
Albuguerque, NM 87196 705 Gurley Ave
: Gallup, NM 87301
PO# P0132451
P.0O. NO. TERMS DUE DATE JOB NAME & NO, WORK ORDER
P0132451 Net 30 5/31/2015 NM-XT 150501-005
: DESCRIPTION QTyY RATE AMOUNT
UNMG - Construction Technology Building - Controls Installation '
and Start-up complete 100%..
LABOR 1 14,566.00 14,566.00T
MATERIALS ‘ 1 11,915.00 11,915.00T
Sales Tax - 13-114 8.3125% 2,201.23
) N i Total $28,682.23
H) BOOTL016



Accourfts Payable

From: Debbie Casados <dcasados@icsicontrols.com>

Sent: Friday, May 01, 2015 3:41 PM

To: : Accounts Payable

Subject: Invoice 15-534 from INTEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC. NM-XT
Attachments: ‘ Inv_15534_from_INTEGRATED_ CONTROL_ SYSTEMS INC._2596.pdf
Importance: High

INTEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC.

Dear Customer :

Your?_invoice appears below. Please remit payment at your
earliest convenience.

Thank you for your business - we appreciate it very much.

Sincerely, Debbie a/r 505*884*3503

INTEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC

| Alke A1
5

Powered by QuickBooks

© Intuit, lric.all_rights_reserved privacy { Terms of Services




Flora Lupe

From: Ronald - Ronnie Petranovich <ronp@unm.edu>
Sent: Thursday, _May 14, 2015 1:32 PM
To: Flora Lupe

Ce: ‘ Abigail Montoya ' -
Subject: RE: P0132451 Integrated Control Systems Inv # 15-534 11030948

Hi Flora, this work was just completed. Please go ahead and pay the invoice. All work is now complete. Thank you.
Ron Petranovich

From: Flora Lupe [maitto:flupe@unm.edu]

Sent: Thursday, May 14, 2015 9:53 AM

To: Abigail Montoya

Cc: Ronald - Ronnie Petranovich

Subject: FW: P0132451 Integrated Control Systems Inv # 15-534 11030948

2" Request........Please provide an approval to pay, thank you.
Flora—UNM AP
277-7706

From: Flora Lupe
Sent: Monday, May 04, 2015 3:36 PM

To: 'abbym@gallup.unm.edu’

Subject: P0132451 Integrated Control Systems Inv # 15-534 11030948

You are listed as the contact on the Purchase Order mentioned above. If you are no longer the contact please respond
with contact information for the university employee who is responsible.

The attached invoice Banner I# 11030948 wil not generate a payment until we receive an approval to pay. Respond with
approval and indicate any special handling instructions that are appropriate: '

1) Payment by Wire Transfer and/or Foreign Currency, please provide the appropriate information.

2) Check Pick Up at Accounts Payable; for approval, e-mail your request to acctspay@unm.edu. The "Subject” should note
"Request for Check Pick Up".

3) Express mail, include the index and account to charge with the cost of shipping.

Contact me if you need any further information.

Thank you,

%m ‘g//f’

02/611‘610&![{/(/ f % g/e;jea
ocounts @a&é
S06.277-7706
%&-@[}MH}L e




INTEGRATED CON'._‘[‘ ROL SYSTEMS, INC.

1

—2.0% “72\1

P.O. Box 6324 * R . g
< L} = N
Albuguerque, NM- /jé//og 4 56 2 i .xL @‘ ]_'J [I \\// [ Invoice
87197-6324 i DATE INVOIGE NO.
505-884-3503, CMAY 212015 i :
FAX-505-883-0130 e S 511212015 15-587
« e i s 1 {
www.icsicontrols.com , ,; o : (:5\4/ L
BILL TO ' SHIP TO '
University of New Mexico | UNM Business Center
Albuguerque, NM Albuquerque, NM
PO #P0133776
P.0. NO. TERMS DUE DATE JOB NAME-& NO. WORK ORDER
PAY APP#2 Net 30 62012015 NM15-5
: DESCRIPTION Qry RATE AMOUNT
PAY APPLICATION #2 @ 78.31% COMPLETION OF PROJECT.
SEE ATTACHED AIA FOR DETAILS.
MOBILIZE, COORDINATION, SUBMITTALS i 1.837.50 1,837.50T
MATERTALS 1 4,009.75 4009.75
.INSTALLATION /PM 1 13,022.80 I3.622.80T
Sales Tax - 02-100 7.00% 1,040.22
: . - Total $19.910.27
i /B0 & |




00-0 08 L69° 9T Te 8L |[vE 562 03 00" 0 S0~ 0L8 8T §Z-527 TV . Gz GZ¥ 1¥ BT €66 9L TSTYLOL,
00°0 g~ o go-0 foo-o 00" 0 00" 0 06~ 0 00" 0 00-0
00~ 0 00"SLs“E 00°0 (007D 00" 0 00-0 00°0 000 00"SLI'E Ino BLOTD
00°0 08220 "ET 00°05 |o8~zZO“ET 00-0 0B 2TO LT 00°9 000 08-5%079¢ ud 3 TOTIETLRASTT
000 0070 007 00T [F5°L60°0¥ 00" SL600‘% 6L°LGD* 9 §L7L80°8¢€ 55 LE0’ OF STETIORTU
000 060 00*00T |PO"SL3”E 00°0Q 0S° LER'T 0S5~ LE8'T ‘los-Les’T -loo-see’c : 1E33TUANE <BJBUTPIOOD *SZTIFIOW
00°0 00" 0 oo 00T S.Sm.....m 00" 0 00" 0 00-00S°€ 00°005"E 00~ 00S’E puod
E1¥d 0L : qOTIWOITAdY | NorzWOITEEY N s
FIXG O : SNOTARE 0TS y
aaNTvIER § ESTNIA % QTEOLS AaNY s STEL | SpoTATEA QTROIE Q¥ GETOIEESS WHOM 0 NOIIITAISEU FONIIAITE
oL QEIITIROD : — ; , b
STYTUSIN . L AQEIATINCD
EONEIVE TYIOX :
CELETaR0D JHOM TEIOL
B [ ‘T, i3 ) X _ [ a ) g ¥
STOZ/TE{SD :0% dorssd : SO-STRN  ON gor ’
STOZ/T0/S0 LHOES O0TII sur weasAs Toxyuc) pejexBajul  FOINVHINGD
- . zojuen sfouTSRd KNO
#\W@ \m_ ITON ITOANT - INEWAYE 204 BIVDISTINED QNY
: N NOIIMDOITESY 30 NMOQNVIEH

[4 S JSEMAN NOIIWOITddY IZEHS ROITVANIINOD




+

Accounts Payable

From: - Debbie Casados <dcasados@icsicontrols.com>

Sent: ‘ Thursday, May 21, 2015 8:41 AM

To: Accounts Payable

Cc: . Tommy Tafoya

Subject: FW: May 2015 billing for NM15 5 UNM Business Ctr/University of NM
Attachments: img-521083709-0001.pdf

Importance: _ High

A/P,

Here is another May billing. Thank you

%)
) )

ik Debbie Casados

Debbie Casados

Customer Service

Integrated Control Systems Inc

PO BOX 6324 Albuquerque, NM 87197
Ph 505-884-3503 Fax 505-883-0130

————— Original Message--—-

From: Color 560 [mailto: noreply@icsicontrols. com]

Sent: Thursday, May 21, 2015 8:37 AM

To: Dcasados@icsicontrols. com

Subject: May 2015 billing for NM15-5 UNM Business Ctr/University of NM

Please open the attached document. [t was scanned and sent to you using a Xerox Color

Number of Imagés: 2
Attachment File Type: PDF

Device Name: Color 560
Device Location:

‘For more information on Xerox products and solutions, please visit http://www.xerox.com/



Flora Lupe

From: ' Deanna O'Dell

Sent: Tuesday, June 09, 2015 9:52 AM

To: Flora Lupe ' TN
Subject: Re: P0133776 Integrated Control Systems Inc Inv # 15-587 @

Good Morning,
Please process invoice for payment, its been approve by dept. Thank you

Deanna

From: Flora Lupe

Sent: Wednesday, May 27, 2015 7:46 AM

To: Deanna O'Dell

Subject: P0133776 Integrated Control Systems Inc Inv # 15-587'11036302

You are listed as the contact on the purchase Order mentioned above. If you are no longer the contact please respond
with contact information for the university employee who is responsible,

The attached invoice Banner 1# 11036302 will not generate a payment until we receive an approval to pay. Respond with
approval and indicate any special handling instructions that are appropriate:

1) Payment by Wire Transfer and/or Foreign Currency, please provide the appropriate information.

2) Check Pick Up at Accounts Payable; for approval, e-mail your request to acctspay@unm.edu. The "Subject” should note
"Request for Check Pick Up".

3) Express mail, include the index and account to charge with the cost of shipping.

Contact me if you need any further information.

Thank you,
%}fm gyzg

%z/a&r&'ﬁ/{/ f % %ﬁw
GHocounts @a&/&
505-977-7706

‘?;Q/(/ 1@ edit
Work Hours: Mon-Thurs 7-5:30

“Let your hopes, not your hurts, shape your future"-Robert H. Shuller-



oo , Tom
INTEGRATED CON'I‘ROL SYSTEMS, INC.

" P.O.Box 6324 i v - \ i
Albuguerque, NM- MO@ 4 5@ 2 fi- 1{ @' L U \Va l :, i - Invoice
87197-6324 | b DATE | INVOIGE NO.
505-884-3503, . MAY 2 1 2015 ii I _
RAX-505-883-0130 — Py 5112/2015 15-587

N . " . Rty i {
www.icsicontrols.com ' , e l:/)\/]/\
BILL TO SHIP TO ’
University of New Mexico | UNM Business Center
Albuguerque, NM Albuguergue, NM
PO #P0133776
P.O. NO. TERMS DUE DATE JOB NAME & NO. WORK ORDER ™~
’\V
—
PAY APP#2 Net 30 6/2012015 NM15-5 "N
"B\.
: DESGRIPTION Qry RATE . AMOUNT )0
PAY APPLICATION #2 @ 78.3)% COMPLETION OF PROJECT. ()
SEE ATTACHED AIA FOR DETAILS. :
MOBILIZE, COORDINATION, SUBMITTALS I 1,837.50 1,837.50T @
MATERIALS ! 4,009.75 400975
INSTALLATION / PM 1 ' 13,022.80 13,022.80T
Sales Tax- 02-100 7.00% 1,040.22
PD Englneeﬂng&EnergyServlces .
ndex s P20 pecr._EE WY 2(8 2015
Pro). Name PuUBiress. et gagueering & [Fnerdy Servicas
EN- p.o.u_fﬂ/3377(ﬂ
|
Approve Da(eh/;_g./&(?f
[Jrcarn ] P.O. (\ T™MA [ _IBANNER
_ V4 N
1 Pay
J /
' M
\j(ﬁ-, O _ (;[ Total $19,910.27
- /B0 L o




INTEGRATED CONTROL, SYSTEMS, INC.. __
P.0. Box 6324 ' e IJ{@FUWE

Albuquelque,
D’%@?Oﬁ WA 31 20 /

87197-6324 7

505-884- 3503

FAX-505-883-0130 A ; £ e
www.icsicontrols.com B

invoice

DATE

INVOICE NO.

5/12/2015

15-596

z17T

BILL TO

SHIP TO

University of New Mexico
Accounts Payable

PO Box 4548
Albuquerque, NM §7196

UNM CHTM Building
Albuquerque, NM
PO# PO131664

P.O. NO.

TERMS

DUE DATE

JOB NAME & NO.

WORK ORDER

PAY APP #5

Net 30

6/11/2015

NM14-21

DESCRIPTION Qry

RATE

AMOUNT

PAY APPLICATION #5 @ 93,73% COMPLETION OF PROJECT.
SEE ATTACHED AIA FOR DETAILS.

| INSTALLATION

PROIECT MGMT
" | Sales Tax » 02-100

291397

1,172.63
- 7.00%

2,913.97T

1,172.63T
286.06

2029 VL

N [oet 240 1 (o

Total

v

$4.372.66
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Accounts Payable

From:

Sent:

To:

Cc:

Subject:
Attachments:

Importance:

A/P,
Here is a May billing for you.
Thank you

o)
) )

e Debbie Casados

Debbie Casados
Customet Service
Integrated Control Systems Inc

Debbie Casados <dcasados@icsicontrols.com>

Thursday, May 21, 2015 8:20 AM
Accounts Payable
Donald Swick

FW: May 2015 billing for NM14-21 UNM CHT
* img-521081619-0001. pdf

High .

PO BOX 6324 Albuguerque, NM 87197
Ph 505-884-3503 Fax 505-883-0130

----- Original Message-----

From: Color 560 [mailto: noreply@icsicontrols. com]
‘sent: Thursday, May 21, 2015 8:16 AM

To: Dcasados@icsicontrols.com
Subject: May 2015 billing for NM14-21 U

Please open the attached document. It was scanned and sent to

Number of images: 2
Attachmént File Type: PDF

Device Name: Color 560
Device Location:

For more.information on Xerox pr

NM CHTM Bldg/University of NM

M Bldg/University of NM

you using a Xerox Color.

oducts and solutions, please visit http://www.xerox.com/




Flora Lupe

From: Deanna O'Dell

Sent: Friday, May 29, 2015 8:26 AM

To: ' Flora Lupe

Subject: Re: PO131664  Integrated Control Systems Inc Inv # 15-596

Good Morning,
Please process invoice for payment, its been approve by dept.

Deanna

From: Flora Lupe

Sent: Wednesday, May 27, 2015 7:49 AM

To: Deanna O'Dell

subject: P0131664 Integrated Control Systems Inc Inv # 15-596 11036303

You are listed as the contact on the Purchase Order mentioned above. If you are no longer the contact please respond
with contact information for the university employee who is responsible.

The attached invoice Banner I# 11036303 wiil not generate a payment until we receive an approval to pay. Respond with
approval and indicate any special handling instructions that are appropriate: a

1) Payment by Wire Transfer and/or Foreign Currency, please provide the appropriate information.

2) Check Pick Up at Accounts Payable; for approval, e-mail your request to acctspay@unm.edu. The “Subject” should note
"Request for Check Pick Up".

3) Express mail, include the index and account to charge with the cost of shipping.

Contact me if you need ahy further information.

Thank you,

Porar gy)e

%zim&ﬂ'l/// q/ 9 %{L %m
Gecounts @aﬁéz
S05-877-7706

:%jﬁi/{//)e (@ynan, e

Work Hours: Mon-Thurs 7-5:30

“Let your hopes, not your hurts, shape your future”-Robert H. Shuller-



INTEGRATED CONTROL, SYSTEMS, INC,

DDA

e

P.0. Box 6324 NECEIVE] :
.0, Box S ls
i N 4_@5 H \W E invoice
Albuquerque, NM 2. O vﬁ i el
87197-6324 7 \g= lp2 . MAY 31 205 I ! DATE | INVOIGE NO.
505-884-3503,; [ e
FAX-505-883-0130 S — 5/12/2015 15-596
S SRR el [~
www.icsicontrols.com s ) £ [
BILLTO SHIP TO
University of New Mexico UNM CHTM Building
Accounts Payable Albuquerque, NM 4
PO Box 4548 PO# PO131664
Albuguerque, NM 87196
'
- N\ -
P.O. NO. . TERMS DUE DATE JOB NAME & NO. WORK ORDER N §\
PAY APP #5 Net 30 6/11/2015 © NMI421 :}'
DESGRIPTION ary - RATE AMOUNT N
PAY APPLICATION #3 @ 93.73% COMPLETION OF PROJECT. : S
SER ATTACHED AJA FOR DETAILS. A
| NsTALLATION ! 2,913.97 2,913.97T &
PROJECT MGMT ! 1.172.63 1,172,637
286,06

Sales Tax » 02-100

:éz; /zazE

Lk

RECEIVED

- 7.00%

waoes BT e BV _ MAY 28 218
Pro}. Name W @n[/blﬁ /9 Aﬁﬁt—z Enginaeting & Enerby Services !
e 1 2% 7'#0.# o
Approv w2 ) CB LG
[Jrcard [1P.0. [_1TMA [ )BANNER
| \HV[ 05210 | lp Total V sames

| ‘z]( ﬁ%[/%vm IEN-930f VLTI TOIAL OF H 97 500 12 m@éﬂ/(

Thew

/2&7 o loree M;Z% EV=9Z07 ¢ naccfsw/




TISTUAE
INTEGRATE ONTROL SYSTEMS, INC.

P.0O. Box 6324 H
Albuquerque, NM Invoice
87197-.6324 DATE ;\ INVOIGE NO.
505-884-3503,
FAX-505-883-0130 6/11/2015 15-701
www.iesicontrols.com =y

,_ w| Y

¢ BILLTO SHIP TO 4]

University of New Mexico UNM Business Center

Albuguerque, NM Albuguerque, NM

: PO #P0133776

P.0. NO. TERMS DUE DATE JoB NAME & NO. WORK ORDER
PAY APP #3/FINAL Net 30 712012015 NM15-5

PAY APPLICAT [ON #3/FINAL @ 100% COMPLETION OF
CHED AJA FOR D

\ACGOUNTS PAYABLE |

L

13,022.80T

g L1 QI

\/4%*} e UDIG

Total

$17.866.65

—
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Accounj:ts Payable

From: o - Debbie Casados <dcasados@icsicontrols.com>

Sent: . Friday, June 12, 2015 3:50 PM

To: ) Accounts Payable

Cc: : Tommy Tafoya

Subject: : ‘ ' FW: June 2015 billing for NM15-5 UNM Business Ctr/University of NM
Attachments: AR-M237_20150612_090803.pdf '
lmportaﬁce: _ High -

AP,

Here is a june billing for you. thanks.

<)
7))

*~* Debbie Casados

Debbie Casados

Customer Service

Integrated Control Systems Inc

PO BOX 6324 Albugquergue, NM 87197
Ph 505-884-3503 Fax 505-883-0130

————— Original Message---—

From: noreply@icsicontrols.com [mailto:noreply@icsicontrols.com]

Sent: Friday, June 12, 2015 9:08 AM '

To: dcasados@icsicontrois.com

Subject; june 2015 billing for NM15-5 UNM Business Ctr/University of NM

DEVICE NAME:!
DEVICE MODEL: SHARP AR-M237
LOCATION:

FILE FORMAT: PDF G4
RESOLUTION: 300dpi

Attached file is scanned image in PDF format.
This file can be read by Adobe Acrobat Reader.
The reader can be downloaded from the following URL:

http://www.adobe.com/



Flora Lupe

From; Deanna O'Dell
Sent: Tuesday, June 23, 2015 9:09 AM

To: : Flora Lupe _ ‘ (—\
Subject: Re: P0133776 Integrated Control Systems Inv # 15-701 1041178

Good Morning,
Please process this invoice for payment, its been approve for payment by dept. Thank you

Deanna

From: Flora Lupe

Sent: Tuesday, June 16, 2015 2:17 PM

To: Deanna O'Dell

Subject: P0133776 Integrated Control Systems Inv # 15-701 11041178

You are listed as the contact on the Purchase Order mentioned above. If you are no longer the contact please réspond
with contact information for the university employee who is r_esponsible.

The attached invoice Banner I# 11041178 will not generate a payment until we receive an approval to pay. Respond with
approval and indicate any special handling instructions that are appropriate:

1) Payment by Wire Transfer and/or Foreign Currency, please provide the appropriate information.

2) Check Pick Up at Accounts payable; for approval, e-mail your request to acctspay@unm.edu. The "Subject” should note
"Request for Check Pick Up". ‘. ' :

3) Express mail, include the index and account to charge with the cost of shipping.

Contact me if you need any further information.

Thank you,

%}‘(0 g}é& .
@éz/ﬂmfiy 9 % gﬁa’z‘m
Gecounts @(;yaék

S05-277-7706

. ;@:\g}’.)/(://)(}(‘é}lzﬂl)ﬂu(f(/ﬂ'
Work Hours: Mon-Thurs 7-5:30

“Let your hopes, not your hurts, shape your future”-Robert H. Shuliler-



:. Tow~—
/&EIIL'TE:éAL‘EZ (@NTKOL SYSTEMS, INC.
P.0. Box 6324 H
Albuguerque, NM - Invoice
87197-6324 DATE | INVOICE No.
505-884-3503,
TAX-505-883-0130 Lj/lllZOlS 15701
www.iésicontrols.com Y /@q
{BILLTO I SHIP 7O ) ]
Universily of New Mexic ST -‘F—’ : \‘ B ' UNM Business Center
Albuguetque, NM E LJJ—' = d o Albuguerque, NM
: PO#P0133776
- JUN 29 2015 '
AGCQL‘NT@ ET)
P.0. NO. TERMS DUE DATE JoB NAME & NO. WORK OHDER ‘—1
PAY APP #3/FINAL Net 30 742012015 NMIS5-5

%

N

mety

PAY APPLICATION 3
{ ATTACHED AIA FOR DETAILS.

RECEIVED
‘JUN 18 2015

Enginearing & Energy Services

A

JFINAL @ 1009 COMPLETION OF

P

Energy Serylices

EORETT

dex ¥ et 043
of. Name__IBILE I NEISS tc
PPI33 71k
Date _éjji/_Z_QrS/’

MA [ IBANNER

5@] #Q

L;:‘*@f*‘?%{‘?‘.fﬁ’?*“"ﬂﬂl-‘;

i o0 IR

$17,866.65




Albuquerqne, NM
87197-6324
505-884-3503,
FAX-505-883-0130
www.icsicontrols.com

Invoice

DATE INVOICE NO.

15-711

611112015

G724

: BILLTO

Universily of New Mexico
Accounts Payable

PO Box 4548
Albuquerque, NM 87196

UNM CHTM Building
Albugquergue, NM
PO#t PO131664

P.0. NO.

TERMS

DUE DATE

JOB NAME & NO.

WORK ORDER

PAY APP #6/FINAL

Net 30

7/20/2015

NM14-21

JECT.

INSTALLATION

CLOSE OUT
Sales 3

PAY A_PPLICATION #G/FINAL @ 100% COMPLETION OF
SEE ATTACHED ATA FOR DETAILS.

7,328.90T
99,08

L

(el

TR

| 3/

Total

$12,214.57




00-0 00" 0 00 00T |EB-E¥L CAT 90°0 59617 TT ¥e-8ZL OLT YE-8CL OLT E8-EFL 26T TSTEI0L
00°0 go-o 00-00T DS "S6LZE 0070 00°0 05 "S6L1TE 05°SELZE 0S°GELZE SeaTEA TAMATSA ze
0070 000 00" 00T [EE°0LL’T 40" 0 00-o EE-0LL'T EETOLL'T EETOLL'T poog| . L
0070 00-0 00 00T |06-9ZE‘L 00°0Q 06-8ZE‘L 0070 106 06°8ZE'L Juo 3SOTI] 9
000 00°0 00- 00T |#T-9ZL’TT 000 79 TLT’T z3°€£55°0T Z9-£55°0T vz 9TL’TT g s
80" 0 00-0 00 00T [TL"6EL 6T po-o LETETE’T ¥L-57T°9T 5L-GZZ' 9T TL-6ET’6Z ToTARTTRISTL ¥
000 00°0 00" DOT |08 LS9 °¥T 0070 0o-0 08°L59 3T 08-L53'%T 08-L53°FT STRTX23eR| €
000 00°0 00-00T |55-290*69 00" @ 000 G- L9069 les-e90’6s 5°L30° 68 ZTYEIIYT z
00"0 00°0 po- 00T {087 L58°%T 0070 000 08" L§9"FT 08" LS9 ¥T 08~ L53'%T STRIFTTIRS| T

FINT OZ FI¥d O NOIIYDITEdY | NOIINOITALEL zomH Hmnuh.w.mww.s Fn
o 00 a A
J—— HSINIJ % g=EN0IS ANY e STEL SHOTASEA Cawozs asv JRpelesgl MIOM 30 NOIIATEISZA SONTEEITI
oL CELSTIHOD
STYTHEINR QILATIROD
TONYTES TRLOL vy
CHIATIA00 XE0M TELO
X i I B E) 2 _ 1 a ] 3 K3
$T02/0E/50 105 qoTuzd TZ-%THAN  SON =€0r
§T0Z/T0/99 RoEL qOTHAS Sur wegsks TOIIUCD PSIEIBOITL  FHOIDVAINOD

’ FarpTIng WEID RO
a m anﬁ *-ON SDTOANT - INEWAYE O ZINOTITINIO ANY
_ NOLIYOTTY 20 NMOQNYEAE
9 SNEEWON NOILVWOITAIY 1TTES NOITWANIINOD




Accounts Payable

From: Debbie Casados <dcasados@icsicontrols.com>

Sent: Friday, June 12, 2015 3:39 PM

To: | Accounts Payable; Donald Swick

Subject: - - FW: June 2015 billing for NM14-21 UNM CHTM Bldg/University of NM
Attachments: AR-M237_20150612_090416.pdf

Importar;ce: - High

All,

Here is your June billing. Thank you.

)

*~% Dabbie Casados

Debbie Casados

Customer Service

Integrated Control Systems Inc

PO BOX 6324 Albuquerque, NM 87197
Ph 505-884-3503 Fax 505-883-0130

----- Original Message----- :

From: noreply@icsicontrols.com [mailto:noreply@icsicontroIs.com]
Sent; Friday, June 12, 2015 9:04 AM

To: dcasados@icsicontrols.com

Subject: June 2015 billing for NM14-21 UNM CHTM Bldg/University of NM

DEVICE NAME:
DEVICE MODEL: SHARP AR-M237
LOCATION:

FILE FORMAT: PDF G4
RESOLUTION: 300dpi -

Attached:file is scanned image in PDF format.
This file can be read by Adobe Acrobat Reader.
The reader can be downloaded from the following URL:

Http://www.adobe.com/



Flora Lupe

From: Deanna O'Dell
Sent: . Friday, June 19, 2015 1:26 PM

To: _ Flora Lupe
Subject: Re' PO131664  Integrated Control Systems Inv # 15-711 11041181

Good Afternoon,
Please process invoice for payment, its been approve by dept. Thank you

Deanna

From: Flora Lupe

Sent; Tuesday, June 16, 2015 2:14 PM

To: Deanna O'Dell

Subject: P0131664 Integrated Control Systems inv #15-71111041181

You are listed as the contact on the Purchase Order mentioned above. If you are no longer the contact please respond
with contact information for the university employee who is responsible. '

The attached invoice Banner I# 11041181 will not generate a payment until we receive an approval to pay. Respond with
approval and indicate any special handling instructions that are appropriate: ’

1) Payment by Wire Transfer and/or Foreign Currency, please provide the appropriate information. :

2) Check Pick Up at Accounts Payable; for approval, e-mail your request to acctspay@unm.edu. The "Subject” should note
"Request for Check Pick Up".

3) Express mail, include the index and account to charge with the cost of shipping.

Contact me if you need any further information.

Thank you,

%I’l& gy/g

_@61/’1/@/&(‘1‘/ / 9 (% %’t’m
Gocounts @c?y_aé/a
505.277.7706

L(Zf,zfll/)t @Qunan. e

Work Hours: Mon-Thurs 7-5:30

“|et your hopes, not your hurts, shape your future”-Robert H. Shuller-
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INTEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS, IN

A

P.0. Box 6324 S .
Albnquerque, NM @ il InVOI_Ce
87197-6324 1 DATE INVOICE NO.
505-884-3503, 22005 |
FAX-505-883-0130 ACCOUN = //’t; i 6/11/2015 15711
www.icsicontrols.com St UNTS PA YA’S; - / LI=7.4
g M)‘,;_h ] M '
! BILL TO sHiFTO
University of New Mexico UNM CHTM Buil
Accounts Payable Albuguerque, NM
PO Box 4548 POI PO131664 E
Albuquerque, NM 87196
L
P.0, NO. ' TERMS l DUE DATE JOB NAME & NO. WORK ORDER
PAY APP #6/FINAL Net 30 742012015 NM14-21

PAY APPLICATYON #

CLOSE OUT
S THKE 0%

6/FINAL @°100% COMPLETION QoF
CHED AJA FOR DETAILS.
SR

Ingpring & Energy Sepyjce

Index # %[i néifﬁl

Acct. B

iy &L,

EN-

Appr

Prc?]. NameW /
‘ P04 é 0 / EZ.

{}rcaro [ PO. {dtma [ 1eaN

A\ 4

RECEIVEL
JUN 18 2015

fngineering & Energy Servipes

| f

NI ezl

;’FWJ é;’ 7}«%

Total

——
$12,214.57

o/



ol

INTEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC,

P.0.Box 6324 mn "
- L o (1L "
Albuquerque, NM AUN 2 6 2015 InV0|Ce
87197—6324 _ DATE | INVOIGE NO.
505-884-3503, : : :
FAx-505-88_3—0130 6/26/2015 15800
www.icsicontrols.com. O/ o
o
BILLTO SHIP TO
_ | University of New Mexico ‘Harwood Museum of Act-Service Agreement
* 1238 Ledoux St 238 Ledoux SL
Taos, NM 87571 Taos, NM
PO#P0OI30397
P.0. NO. TERMS DUE DATE JOB NAME & NO. WORK ORDER
134148 L NET30 NM-WX
DESCRIPTION Qry RATE AMOUNT

UNM Harwapd ’ ‘ ’

1st quarter service billing - coverage period 4/1/15 thru 6/30/15

ist QUARTER 1 2,895.00 2,895.00T

- 8.1875% 237,03

Taos Sales Tax 20.126

Total

]
$3,132.03

5 oGO T

— et
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Accounts Payable

From: ° , Susan Crowley

Sent: Wednesday, July 01, 2015 1:05 PM'
To: : Accounts Payable

Subject: . Accounts to pay

Attachments: 20150701123031439.pdf

Hi,

Could you please review and process the attached invoices?
PO135817, invoice #2015-001, for $2,700.00
P0135823, invoice #971, for $561.40

- Please disregard the invoice for Integrated Controls.

Thank yoﬁ,

Susie Crowley

Fiscal Services Tech.
scrowley12@unm.edu
575-758-9826 ext. 104
575-758-1475 fax

Harwood Museum of Art
University.of New Mexico

238 Ledoux St

Taos, NM 87571

M UNML

.- THE
HARWOOD

fiuseurn of A




T o452

IN'I‘EGRATED%ON,TROL SYSTEMS, INC.

kY

Total

P.0. Box 6324 i
2 3 o A IR y-
Albuguerque, NM UK 2 6 2015 Invoice
87197-6324 DATE INVOICE NOQ.
505-884-3503,
FAX-505-883-0130 Y 612612015 15-800
wwi.icsicontrols.com ﬁ’ {/]D { 6 ‘
BILLTO SHIP TO
Uniiversity of New México Harwood Museum of Axt-3 ervice Agreement
238 Ledonx St 238 Ledoux St
Tros, NM 87571 Taos, NM
PO#P0130397
'P.0. NO, TERMS DUE DATE JOB NAME & NO. WORK ORDER
134148 NET30 7/26/2015 NM-WX
DESCRIPTION Qry RATE AMOUNT
UNM Hatwood '
15t quarer service hilling - coverage period 4/1/15 1hra 6/30/15
1st QUARTER 1 2,395,.()0 2,895.00T
Taog Sales Tax 20.126 8.1875% 237.03
: RT i
i) AN = ‘1
. fi
j 2015 ﬂu{ i
Jod™
B FavABLE
$3,132.03

Ld



Accounts Payable

From: Susan Crowley

Sent: Wednesday, August 05, 2015 11111 AM
To: Accounts Payable :
Subject: Accounts to pay

Attachments: 20150805100656865.pdf

Hi,

Please review and process the attached invoices:

P0136363, invoice #6568, for $750.00
P0136364, invoice #PP 32, for $625.00
P0O136368, invoice #2015-10, for $900.00
P0130266, member #124-003, for $39.44
P0130266, member #124-006, for $44.43
P0130266, member #124-001, for $37.02
P0130266, member #124-005. For $50.09
P0130266, member #124-004, for $57.94
P0130266, member #124-009, for $952.16
P0130266, member #124-002, for $2,038.12
s Po134148, invoice #15W

Thank you!

Susie Crowley

Fiscal Services Tech.
scrowleyi2@unm.edu
575-758-9826 ext. 104
575-758-1475 fax

Harwood Museum of Art
University:of New Mexico

238 Ledoux St

Taos, NM 87571

AN

| THE
HARWOOD

Wuseum of Arf
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DLISTY
INEEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC.
P.0} Box. 6324
- Albuquerque, NM
87197-6324
505-884-3503,
FAX-505-883-0130
www.icsicontrols.com

SEP (1 2010

Invoice
DATE INVOICE NO.
9/1/2013 151119

BILLTO SHIP TO

* | University of New Mexico 1arwood Museum of Arg-Service Agreement

: 1238 Ledoux St- 238 Ledoux St

* | Taos, NM 87571 Taos, NM

: PO# RS9

por34(43
P.O, NO. TERMS DUE DATE JOB NAME & NO. WORIK ORDER
134148 NET30 10/1/2015 NM-WX
DESCRIPTION QTyY RATE AMOUNT
UNM H'mvood
2nd quarter service billing - voverage per jod 7/1/15 thim 8/31/15
ZND QUARTER 1 2,895.00 2,895.00T
8.1875% 237.03

Taos Sales Tax 20.126

Wfopdids
ACCTH_ 342] [p‘? ? 70,20

VVHED

(92] \ .
m
0 i
& oo
~>

=

[ &3]

"‘ﬁ‘:f o

AGGAUNTS PAYABLL

(SO0 U0 G

$3,132.03

Total

38519
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INTEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS,

TN

P.0. Box 6324

-Albuquerque, NM 87197-6324

505-884-3503, FAX-505-883-0130
www.icsicontrols.com

Invoice
DATE INVOICE NO.
9/30/2015 15-1243

o] 18

»r2IZ NG

. BILLTO SHIP TO
University of New Mexico | UNMG Eco-Screen [ SRS
AP Gallup, NM C [ \Ji A
PO Box 4548 PO# PO129584 D E,_C__L—a ‘1 \l \_E_, ‘ }
Albuquerque, NM 87196 - =\ ",
SEP3 02065 'y,
! T g
P.O. NO. TERMS DUE DATE JOB NAME & NO. WORK ORDER
129584 Net 30 10/30/2015 NM-Xi 141006-009 #2
DESCRIPTION QTY RATE AMOUNT
FINAL BILLING FOR LABOR.
ECO SCREN SUSTAINABILITY KIOSK LABOR 1 3,453.50 3,453.50T
ELECTRIC METER LABOR 1 475,00 475.00T
WATER METER LABOR 1 680.00 680.00T
R r
L
Subtotal $4,608.50
\[ G&K/ [@@ w O / Z_p Sales Tax $383.08
Total $4,991.58
Payments/Credits $0.00
Balance Due $4.991.58




Accounts Payable

From: . Debbie Casados <dcasados@icsicontrols.com>
Sent: . Wednesday, September 30, 2015 11:04 AM
To: : ~ Accounts Payable

Cc: : Tommy Tafoya; Alex Duran

Invoice 15-1243 from INTEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC, nm-Xi

Subject: ;
Inv_151243_fr0m__INTEGRATED_CONTROL_SYSTEMS_INC._4896.pdf

Attachments:

A/P

Yourinvoice appears below. Please remit payment at your
earliest convenience. :

Thank you for your business - we appreciate it very much.

sincerely, DEBBIE A/R 505*884*3503

INTEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC.

Powered by QuickBooks
© Intuit, Inc;.all_rights_reserved privacy | Terms of Services




Flora Lupe‘

From: Deanna O'Dell

Sent: - Thursday, October 15, 2015 1:03 PM

To: Flora Lupe TS
Subject: Re: P0129584 Integrated Control Systems Inv # 15-1243 @

Good Afternoon,
Please process invoice for payment, its been approve by dept.

Thank you
Deanna

From: Flora Lupe

-~ Sent; Wednesday, October 14, 2015 7:30 AM

To: Deanna O'Dell
Subject: FW: P0129584 Integrated Control Systems Inv # 15-1243 11063126

Flora—UNM AP

‘From: Flora Lupe -

Sent: Tuesday, October 06, 2015 3:14 PM

To: Deanna O'Dell <dodell@unm.edu>

Subject: P0129584 Integrated Control Systems Inv # 15-1243 11063126

You are listed as the contact on the Purchase Order mentioned above. If you are no longer the contact please responﬁd
with contact information for the university employee who is responsible.

The attached invoice Banner I# 11063126 will not generate a payment until we receive an approval to pay. Respond with
approval and indicate any special handling instructions that are appropriate:

1) Payment by Wire Transfer and/or Foreign Currency, please provide the appropriate information.

2) Check Pick Up at Accounts Payable; for approval, e-mail your request to accispay@unm.edu. The "Subject” should note
"Request for Check Pick Up".

3) Express mail, include the index and account to charge with the cost of shipping.

Contact me if you need any further information.
Thank you.

%}fw g/m
@ée(a&nﬂy/ q’ 9 Ié(_()( gﬁvfw
ocounts %ﬂé/&



805-277-7706

53/7;%/)@@0017&.&(/14
Work Hours: Mon-Thurs 7-5:30

“Let your hopés, not your hurts, shape your future”-Robert H. Shuller-
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INTEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS,
TATM

P.0.Box 6324

-Albuquerque, NM '87197-6324

505-884-3503, FAX-505-883-0130
www.icsicontrols,com

i

Invoice
DATE INVOICE NO.
9/30/2015 15-1243

o llE

BILL TO SHIP TO
University of New Mexico UNMG Eco-Screen [
AP Gallup, NM \
PO Box 4548 POf PO129584 D E (C by \ L" “
Albuquel que, NM 87196 . i
[} sepsows y
i} e .
- _aCCCUNTS PAYABLL |
| P.O. NO. TERMS DUE DATE JOB NAME & NO. WORK ORDER %\3
L 129584 Net 30 10/30/2015 NM-Xi 141006-009 #2 \
DESCRIPTION ary RATE avount |\
FINAL BILLING FOR LABOR. s
ECO SCREN SUSTAINABILITY KIOSK LABOR 1 3,453.50 3,453.50T \ﬁl\]
ELECTRIC METER LABOR 1 475.00 475.00T N
1 680.00T A

WATER METER L.LABOR

of fo

680.00

PPD Engineering & Energy Services
index#_B 21O Acct. # ’ P
Proj. Na.me \U - [ /IM, RECE‘V ED
EN-LJ_JO‘"‘ ;1‘1{5"1 ZM v 2015 |
Approve DateL&JL‘S_'/J s/ ] UCT ’
] PcARD [1]:,0, [—Jtma_[IBANNER Enginesring &.Energv Services
Subtotal $4,608,50
\/ .ﬂ,7 /@@ ’ZJ O / (_‘0 Sales Tax $383.08
B :;;:,‘f.TOtal $4,991.58
lD l: L i \\_// E. “ Payments/Credits ——$000
n; UCT 1 6 2015 I? Balance Due ( $4‘991.58\

Accaums PAYAB!
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171197

]NTEGRATED CONTROL.: SYSTEMS, INC. 15 ; =
P.0, Box 6324 — o :
Albuque1que,NM §7197-6324 DATE | INVOICENO,
505-884-3509, FAX-505- 883-0130 s | e
wwaw:icsicofitrols.coiti - —
e S m/h G
- BILLTO: . SHIPTO
: lJnivqrstty ofNew Mcxlco HanvonﬂMUﬁs:um of;Att;Sbrvice'Agrééhiélmt
938 Ledoux St 238 Ledoux-St
Taos, NM 87571 Taps, M
PO#P0OI30397
P,0. NO. TERws | DUEDATE | JOBNAME&NO. |  WORKORDER
1341438 NET30 12/3172015 NM-WX ' 151201-004.
ES'CRlPTI.ON Qry RATE AMOUNT
UNM HARWOOD: o ' ’
3RD UARTER SERVICE: BILLING-.COVERAGE PERIOD!
Y/i/15 THROUGH 12/31/15
IRD QUARTER BILLING 135 2,895.00| 2.893.00F
A cen) 01y
ﬂ DEC 07 2015 - Sales Tax $297.03
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE Total 313203
'f Paymentslcred|ts 000
Balance »Due sa',l_gj"o‘g‘
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INTEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC, I nv o-i ce

P.O. Box 6324

Albuguerque, NM 87197-6324 DATE INVOIGE NO. |

505-884-3503, FAX-505-883-0130 | I — pp—
‘wwwi:iosicontrols.com ’4 (% - —
: /

_ BILL TO SHIP TO
University of New Mexico - 1 [Harwood Museutn.of Ast-Servive Agreement
238 Ledainx. St 238 Ledoux 5t )
Trios, WM 87571 o, NM
: | |posrolsaiss

NFTEB0 2101 o

P.0. NO. TERMIS. DUEDATE | JOBNAME&NO., |  WORKORDER
348 NET30- 4BROI6 NM-WX
DESCRIPTION Qry RATE AMOUNT
UNM HARWOOD -4TH QUARTER SERVICE BILTING. 1 2,895:00 2,895,007

| COYERAGE 141716 TQ 3/31/16

|

- pm‘%}‘ﬁ o Tl MAR 07_20|s

AOTOUNTE zalaBLE

oA 'g/wu,, "

subtotal $2,895.00 '

Sales Tax (B 1875%) $937.03 |

Total $3,132.03

PaymentsICredlts $0.00

Balance Due $3,132,03

7 52 LA




)

«

Accounts Payable

From: Susan Crowley

Sent: Monday, March 07, 2016 1:29 PM
To: Accounts Payable

Subject: Accounts to pay

Attachments: 20160307130235917.pdf

Hi,

Please review and process the attached invoices:
P0O137570, invoice #6187, for $212.11
PO134148, invoice #16-270, for $3,132.03
P0O138298, invoice #22716, for $1,440.00
P0139705, invoice #1, for $300.00

P0139419, invoice #1, for $636.00

Thanks,

Susie Crowley

Fiscal Services Tech.
scrowleyl2@unm.edu
575-758-9826 ext. 104
575-758-1475 fax

Harwood Museum of Art
University of New Mexico

238 Ledoux St

Taos, NM 87571

A\ UNM
THE
HARWOOD

tusaurn of Add
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INTEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC. - In Vovi ce
P.O. Box 6324 S
Albuquerque; NM 871976324 DATE INVOICE NO.
505-884-3503, FAX-505- 483-0130 622016 o714
www.icsicontrols.coni ] .

Nl

. BLLTO | sHIPTO

:Umvcmu of Ne“ Mesico ) Hzinvond_Ml_lsjcu_m of, Art-SgrviccAgrccmem
238 Ledoux 8t 238 Ledouix St
"Faos, NM 87571 “Tdos, NIV

PORPOI34T4E

P.0. NO. TERMS | DUEDATE. | JOBNAME &NO. WORK ORDER
‘isma . NETS0 | 7pos | WMEWX, ;
DI:SCRIPTION Qry’ ' RATE ~Amount |\ !

EXTENDED QUART] J"R BILLING FOR A/1/16 THRU 6/30/1 6.

STH BILLING FOR BEXTENDED PO : { 2.895.00 2,805.00T

N 210l 6

ECETVE [ - T subtoa
JuN 172018 ) Po 34 [4@ Sales Tax (B4875%)  wion |

ACCOUNTS PEVABLEL “°70 ﬂgl 07" % 0  Total s

LAY LA P R ! . - ' j — : — 7 .

- ?,:Lm"' _ ~| Payments/Credits $0.00 -
e Balatice Dus $3,12203 |

,ASL
‘4\ \Nclﬂ% g




Accounts Payable

From: Susan Crowley

Sent; Friday, June 17, 2016 11:36 AM
To: Accounts Payable

Subject: Accounts to pay
Attachments: 20160617112107604.pdf

Hi,

Please review and process the attached invoices:
P0134148, invoice #16-714, for $3,132.03
P0142038, invoice #51, for $600.00

PO142066, invoice #92315, for $333.42
PO142066, invoice #92314, for $68.48

Thank you!

Susie Crowley

Fiscal Services Tech.
scrowley12@unm.edu
575-758-9826 ext. 104
575-758-1475 fax

Harwood Museum of Art
University of New Mexico

238 Ledoux St

Taos, NM 87571

AN\ UNM

THE
HARWOOD

Ausourn of Art
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INTEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC.

o) # Invoice

P.0. Box 6324 /\) Q,Q)v J0 M
Albuquerque, NM 87197-6324 - \{/g& . . N\),BL(J DATE INVOICE NO.
- SO
505-82'34-'3503, FAX-505-883-0130 - 10/10/2016 161344
www.icsicontrols.com
BILL TO SHIP TO
University of New Mexico UNM Athletic Dept UNM Pit
P.O. Box 4548 ’ 1414 University Blvd SE
Albuquerque, NM 87196 Albuquerque, NM 87131
PO# P0143446
P.O. NO. TERMS DUE DATE JOB NAME & NO. WORK ORDER
Net 30 11/9/2016 NM16-V
DESCRIPTION QTy RATE AMOUNT
BIOMETRIC STANDALONE LOCKING SYSTEM @ 100%
COMPLETION.
LABOR 1,500.00 1,500.00T
Subtotal $1,500.00
Sales Tax (7.31 25%) $109.69
Total $1,609.69
Payments/Credits $0.00
Balance Due $1,600.69

b o e N



Flora Lupe

From: , Keni Banos

Sent: Tuesday, October 11, 2016 4:31 PM

To: Flora Lupe

Subject: RE: Comment added to Invoice INO09746

The quote was for $9,305. They got the work don't for less than what the company quoted. So, the $1609.69 does not
need to be paid because the company did not use all of the materials and labor as anticipatied in the quote. e
i

Keni Ly oo @0 1N

From: Flora Lupe

Sent: Tuesday, October 11, 2016 4:22 PM

To: Keni Banos <troncosa@unm.edu>

Subject: RE: Comment added to Invoice INOO9746

From: Keni Banos

Sent: Tuesday, October 11, 2016 3:31 PM

To: Flora Lupe <flupe@unm.edu>

Subject: RE: Comment added to Invoice INO09746

Hi Flora,
Yes, the $1,609.69 does not need to be paid. Shall | decrease the PO to $7,914.69, which would close the PO?

Keni

Keni Banos

Fiscal Services Tech
University of New Mexico
MSC04 2680

1 University of New Mexico
Albuquerque, NM 87131
Office 505-925-5556

~ Fax 505-825-5559

From: Flora Lupe
Sent: Tuesday, October 11, 2016 3:28 PM
To: Keni Banos <troncosa@unm.edu>

Subject: RE: Comment added to Invoice INO0S746



Flora Lupe

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

purch@unm.edu

Tuesday, October 11, 2016 4:40 PM

Flora Lupe

Line Item(s) have been Rejected for Invoice#: INO09746

Re: LINE ITEM(S) REJECTED FOR INVOICE#: IN009746

Dear Flora Lupe,

All line items in the Invoice listed above have been rejected. You
can review the details of this Invoice on line by using "Document
Search," or by selecting the URL below.

View Invoice

Rkdkk

If you have any questions with regard to this Invoice, please
contact the approver who rejected the invoice or the Purchasing
Department.

UNM Purchasing

Thank you,
University of New Mexico

The following notes were attached to this Invoice during the
workflow process:

Ok, Pat, for INO09746, P0143446, Keni says, the work was done
for less than what the company quoted, the co. did not use all the
materials and labor as anticipated so inv for $1609.69 does not
need to be paid......so do we need to cancel INO09746, | would like
to leave it in the system due to the invoice #, is that possible?



Hi Keni,

'm not sure I'm understanding your question......0k, so PO143446 has two invoices posted to it, one for $7,914.69 which
paid, the other on INO09746 for $1,609.69; are you saying you do not want the invoice for $1609.69 to pay??
Fiora

From: purch@unm.edu [mailto:purch@unm.edu]
Sent: Tuesday, October 11, 2016 2:32 PM

To: Flora Lupe <flupe@unm.edu>
Subject: Comment added to Invoice INO09746

Re: COMMENT ADDED TO INVOICE #: IN009746

Dear Flora Lupe,
Keni Banos has commented on Invoice INO09746

Comment: A receiver was don't for the service and materials in the
amount of $7914.69. The bill was less than the quote. Di you want
me to change the PO to the $7914.69 amount to close this
purchase order?

To reply to this comment click on the following link

View Comment

UNM Purchasing

Thank you,
University of New Mexico



Accourits Payable

From: ! Susan Crowley

Sent: . Wednesday, September 23, 2015 4:00 PM
To: : Accounts Payable

Subject: : Accounts to pay

Attachments: 20150923155035077.pdf

Hi,

Could yog please review and process the attached invoices?

P0135852, invoice #13213, for $1,423.75 (3 pages)
P0134148, invoice #15-1119, for $3,132.03

Thanks,

Susie Crowley
Fiscal Services Tech.
scrowlevl?@unm.edu
575-758-9826 ext. 104
575-758-1475 fax

Harwood Museum of Art
University: of New Mexico

238 Ledoux St
Taos, NM §7571

THE
HARWOOD

Niuseurn of At



INTEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC. I nvo i ce
P.O. Box 6324
Albuquerque, NM 87197-6324 DATE INVOICE NO.
505-884-3503, FAX-505-883-0130 So2016 6504
www.icsicontrols.com
BILL TO SHIP TO
University of New Mexico ‘UNM Johnson Gym
P.0. Box 4548 UNM Campus
Albuquerque,NM 87196 Albuquerque, NM 87131
i’O# 140458
P.0. NO. TERMS DUE DATE JOB NAME & NO. WORK ORDER
Billing #1 Net 30 6/8/2016 NM16-H
DESCRIPTION QTY RATE AMOUNT
PO #140458
MATERIALS 1 18,733.00 18,733.00T
Subtotal $18,733.00
Sales Tax (7.1 8750/0) $1,346.43
Total $20,079.43
Payments/Credits $0.00

Balance Due

$20,079.43




INTEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC.
P.O. Box 6324

Invoice

Albuquerque, NM 87197-6324 DATE INVOICE NO.
www.icsicontrols.com
BILL TO SHIP TO
University of New Mexico UNM MTTC Retrofit Phase |
PO Box 4548 800 Bradbury NE
Albuquerque, NM 87196 Albuquerque, NM 87106
i30#140459
P.O. NO. TERMS DUE DATE JOB NAME & NO. WORK ORDER
PAY APP #] Net 30 6/20/2016 NM16-6 T&M
DESCRIPTION QTyY RATE AMOUNT
PAY APPLICATION #1 @ 77.34% COMPLETION OF PROJECT.
SEE ATTACHED AIA FOR DETAILS.
MATERIALS 1 48,688.60 48,688.60
1ST FLOOR INSTALL 1 34,535.70 34,535.70T
BOND 1 1,881.00 1,881.00
Subtotal $85,105.30 |

/

Sales Tax (7.1875%) | $2,482.25 b

Total $87,587.554]
Payments/Credits $0.00
Balance Due /

$87,587.55




Integrated Control Systems Inc.

Project Name:
Period Ending :
Pay Application :

T ORDS
i g

© O NG AN

..l_n..A“_\
TWN =2 O

0.00-

Ao drham i

SR

UNM MTTC Retrofit Ph1 Job #:|NM16-6
5/31/2016 Inv. #:/16-1611
1
Contract Amount - 116,060.52.
. , T ooo] . 0,00 $0.00
Materials: o 4868860 - " 000|  $48:688.60
1stfigerinstall -~ . ‘ .. 34;53570 0.00] $34,535.70 |
2ndfioorinstall -~ " 26,563.70 000] . - $0.00
bond - ' 1;881.00 |, 0.00] - $1,881.00
TAXONLABOR B 4,391,52 B 00]. - $2482.25
: S -0.00 oopl - :se00f
0.00 0.003] $0.00 |.

§ 0.00/ 0:00. $0.00

0.00 “0:00 * $0.00

000 0.00 | 0.00%

-0.00 48,688.60°| 100.00% |
0.007 34,535.70 | 100.00%
0.00| 0:00 0.00%

10:00 1,881.00 | 100,00%:
0.00 2,482.25 | 56.52% .
0.00 0.00|" 0.00% -
0.00 000 0.00%
o.60| . 0.00| 0.00% |
0.00 0.00| 0.00%

0.00

- 0.00:

0.00

26,563.70

. 0.00
1,900.27
0:00

" 0.00
-0.00

0.00.

0.00

SRR

TOTALS THIS PAGE:]

- 116,060.52 M- -

Less Retainage to Date

Total Amount Due

Less Previous Request

Current Amount Due

.- $8%,587:55




INTEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC.

Invoice

P.O. Box 6324
Albuquerque, NM 87197-6324 DATE INVOICE NO.
505-884-3503, FAX-505-883-0130 6/13/2016 16-778
www.icsicontrols.com
BILL TO SHIP TO
University of New Mexico UNM MTTC Retrofit Phase 1
PO Box 4548 800 Bradbury NE
Albuquerque, NM 87196 Albuquerque, NM 87106
i’O#I40459
P.O. NO. TERMS DUE DATE JOB NAME & NO. WORK ORDER
PAY APP #2 Net 30 7/20/2016 NM16-6
DESCRIPTION QTY RATE AMOUNT
PAY APPLICATION #2/FINAL @ 100% COMPLETION OF
PROJECT. SEE ATTACHED AIA FOR DETAILS.
2ND FLOOR INSTALL 1 26,563.70 26,563.70T
Subtotal $26,563.70
Sales Tax (7.1 8750/0) $1,909.27
Total $28,472.97
Payments/Credits /%000
/
Balance Due V' smamer




Integrated Control Systems Inc.

Project Name:
Period Ending :
Pay Application :

UNM MTTC Retrofit Ph1

6/30/2016

2/FINAL

©® N RGO R W N

1stfloorinstall -

nd.-floor.install

|bond

xes:on labor

i 8

"ess Retainage to Date
Total Amount Due

Less Previous Request
Current Amount Due




INTEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC. Invo i ce

P.O. Box 6324

Albuquerque, NM 87197-6324 DATE INVOICE NO.
505-884-3503, FAX-505-883-0130 | 13016 o752
www.icsicontrols.com
BILL TO SHIP TO
University of New Mexico UNM Johnson Gym
P.O. Box 4548 UNM Campus
Albuquerque,NM 87196 Albuquerque, NM 87131
PO# 140458
P.O. NO. TERMS DUE DATE JOB NAME & NO. WORK ORDER
Billing #3 Net 30 7/13/2016 NMI16-H
DESCRIPTION QTyYy RATE AMOUNT
PO #140458
CONSTRUCTION LABOR 1 28,040.00 28,040.00T
Subtotal $28,040.00

Sales Tax (7.1875%) $2,015.38

Total $30,055.38

Payments/Credits $0.00

Balance Due $30,055.38




INTEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC.
P.O. Box 6324

Invoice

Albuquerque, NM 87197-6324 DATE INVOICE NO.
505-85'54-.3503, FAX-505-883-0130 6/15/2016 16-826
www.icsicontrols.com
BILL TO SHIP TO
University of New Mexico UNM Physics & Astronomy MSCO07 4420
Accounts Payable I University New Mexico
P.O. Box 4548 Albuquerque, NM 87131
Albuquerque, NM 87196
P.O. NO. TERMS DUE DATE JOB NAME & NO. WORK ORDER
PAY APP #1 Net 30 7/20/2016 AZ16-20 Po+ Fou4lo4
DESCRIPTION Qry RATE AMOUNT
PAY APPLICATION #! @ 39.56% COMPLETION OF PROJECT.
SEE ATTACHED AIA FOR DETAILS.
COORDINATION & ENGINEERING SUBMITTALS 1 2,394.16 2,394.16
MATERIALS 1 . 17,169.57 17,169.57
BOND I 2,391.00 2,391.00
Subtotal $21,954.73 M|
Sales Tax (7.1875%) $0.00
Total $21,954.73
Payments/Credits $0.00
Balance Due $21,954.73




Integrated Control Systems Inc.

Project Name:| UNM Physics & Astronomy Job #:|NM16-12
Period Ending : 6/30/2016 Inv. #:| lih-D2L0
Pay Application : | -, %% {PO (4\(0 ]4'
1 Contract Amount 55,494.49
2
3 Mobilization,Programming : '
4 Coordination, & Engineering Submittals 2,394.16 | 0,00 " $2,394.16 0.00 2,394.16 | 100.00% 0.00 | 0.00
5 Materials . 17,169.57 ' 0.60.]  $17.169.57 0.00 17,169.57 | 100.00% 0:00 | 0.00
6 Installation & Project Management | 38,539.76 000 $0.00- 0.00 0.00 | 0.00% | 33,539.76 0.00
7 BOND 2,391.00 . ‘0,00 $2,391.00 0.00 2,391.00 | 100.00% 0.00 0.00
8 0.00 0.00 $0:00 0.00 -0:00] 0.00% 0.00 0.00
9 0:00 ‘ 0.00 $0.00 0.00 0.00{ 0.00% 0.00 0.00
10 0.00{ . 0.00] . $0.00 0.00. 0.00| 0.00% ~ -0.00 0.00
11 0:00 0.00 $0.00 . 0.00 0.00| 0.00% 0.00" 0.00
12 0.00 ]| 0.00'] $0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00% 0.00 0.00,
13 000 | - 0:00 - $0.00 0.00 ~ 0.00[ 0.00% 000 - 000
14 0.00 0.00 ‘ 00| 0.00% 0:00 '
.15 003 ;
16 .
17
18 :
19
20 - ‘
21
23
24 i
TOTALS THIS PAGE:| 558449 = 000 ' 21 54731 o0 .| 2195473 |asisew | ass3076 |
Less Retainage to Date ’ :50.00.
Total Amount Due - .$21,954.73
Less Previous Request $0.00
Current Amount Due $21,954.73 /




INTEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC. I nv oi ce |

P.O. Box 6324
Albuquerque, NM 87197-6324 DATE INVOICE NO.
505-8%34-‘3503, FAX-505-883-0130 © 6/2/2016 16723
www.icsicontrols.com
BILL TO SHIP TO
University of New Mexico UNM Johnson Gym
P.O. Box 4548 UNM Campus
Albuquerque,NM 87196 Albuquerque, NM 87131
PO# 140458
P.0O. NO. TERMS DUE DATE JOB NAME & NO. WORK ORDER
Billing #2 Net 30 7/2/2016 NM16-H
DESCRIPTION QTY RATE AMOUNT
BILLING #2, FOR CHANGE ORDER #1 (BOND)
BOND 1 1,804.85 1,804.85
Subtotal $1,804.85
Sales Tax (7.1875%) $0.00
Total $1,804.85
Payments/Credits $0.00
Balance Due $1,804.85




INTEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC. :
’ Invoice
P.O. Box 6324
Albuquerque, NM 87197-6324 DATE INVOICE NO.
505-884-3503, FAX-505-883-0130 R o013
www.icsicontrols.com
BILL TO SHIP TO
University of New Mexico UNM Physics & Astronomy MSC07 4420
Accounts Payable 1 University New Mexico
P.O. Box 4548 Albuquerque, NM 87131
Albuquerque, NM 87196 po #P0141614
P.O. NO. TERMS DUE DATE JOB NAME & NO. WORK ORDER
PAY APP #2 Net 30 8/20/2016 NM16-12 po #P0141614
DESCRIPTION QTyY RATE AMOUNT
PAY APPLICATION #2 @ 69.78% COMPLETION OF PROJECT.
SEE ATTACHED AJA FOR DETAILS.
INSTALLATION & PROJECT MGMT 1 . 16,769.88 16,769.88T
Subtotal $16,769.88

Sales Tax (7.3125%) $1,226.30

Total

$17,996.18

Payments/Credits $0.00

Balance Due $17,996.18




INTEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS INC

4020 Vassar Dr NE Suite H
ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO 87107
Phone 505-884-3503 Fax 505-883-0130

TO:
University of New Mexico
Accounts Payable

INVOICE

INVOICE 16-826B
DATE: JULY 08,2016

SHIP TO:
UNM Physics & Astronomy MSC07 4420

Albuquerque, NM

PO Box 4548 PO# PO141614
Atbuquerque, NM 87196
P.0. NO. TERMS DUE DATE REP JOB NO WORK ORDER
PAY APP #1 Net 30 UPON RECEIPT NM16-12
DESCRIPTION QTY RATE AMOUNT

TAX BILLING ONLY—FOR INV #16-826 TAX ON

$2,394.16 7

COORDINATION & ENGINEERIG SUBMITTALS (LABOR) 1 2,394.16
SUBTOTAL
SALES TAX &Py ~ $172.08

SHIPPING & HANDLING .00

TOTAL DUE $172.08

WE ACCEPT VISA, MASTERCARD FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE TO PAY YOUR

INVOICES. PLEASE CALL 505-884-3503.

Thank you for your business!



INTEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC. I nvo i ce
P.O. Box 6324
Albuquerque, NM 87197-6324 DATE INVOICE NO.
505-884-3503, FAX-505-883-0130 S11/2016 1073
www.icsicontrols.com
BILL TO SHIP TO
University of New Mexico UNM Physics & Astronomy MSC07 4420
Accounts Payable 1 University New Mexico
P.O. Box 4548 Albuquerque, NM 87131
Albuquerque, NM 87196 po #P0141614
P.O. NO. TERMS DUE DATE JOB NAME & NO. WORK ORDER
PAY APP #3 Net 30 9/10/2016 NMI16-12
DESCRIPTION QTY RATE AMOUNT
PAY APPLICATION #3/FINAL @ 100% COMPLETION OF
PROJECT. SEE ATTACHED AIA FOR DETAILS.
INSTALLTION / PROJ MGMT 1 16,769.88 16,769.88T
Subtotal \/$16,769.88

Sales Tax (7.31 25%) $1,226.30

Total

$17,996.18

Payments/Credits

$0.00

Balance Due

\/ $17,996.18




CONTINUATION SHEET

BREAKDOWN OF APPLICATION
AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT.

UNM Physics and Astroncmy

(o~ |07

CONTRACTOR :

APPLICATION NUMBER:

3 -

TroA

Integrated Control System Inc PERIOD FROM: 08/01/2016
JOB NO: NM16-12 PERIOD TO: 08/31/2016
A B c D E | F G H 1 J K
WORK COMPLETED
TOTAL — TOTAL BALANCE
COMFLETED MATERTALS COMPLETED . T s RETAT
SCEEDULED AND STORED PREVIOUS THIS STORED
REFERENCE AND STORED FINISH NED
PESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE PREVIOUS APPLICATION | APPLICATION TO DATE TO DATE
APPLICATION
1 engineering submittals 2,394.16 2,394.16 2,394.16 0.00 0.00 2,394.16| 100.00 0.00 0.00
2 materials 17,169.57 17,169.57 17,169.57 0.00 0.00 17,169.57|100.00 6.00 0.00
3 installation/pm 33,539.76 16,769.88 16,769.88 16,769.88 0.00| 33,539.76| 100.00 0.00 0.00
4 bond 2,391.00 2,391.00 2,391.00 0.00 0.00 2,391.00| 100.00 0.00 0.00
TOTALS : 55,494.49 38,724.61) 38,724 .61 16,769.88) 0.00 55,494.49] 100.00 0.00 0.00

J\

\v



INTEGRATED CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC. .
’ Invoice
P.O. Box 6324
Albuquerque, NM 87197-6324 DATE INVOICE NO.
505-884-3503, FAX-505-883-0130 022016 1314
www.icsicontrols.com
BILL TO SHIP TO
University of New Mexico UNM Athletic Dept UNM Pit
P.O. Box 4548 1414 University Blvd SE
Albuquerque, NM 87196 Albuquerque, NM 87131
i’O# P0143446
P.O. NO. TERMS DUE DATE JOB NAME & NO. WORK ORDER
Net 30 10/22/2016 NM16-V
DESCRIPTION QTY RATE AMOUNT
BIOMETRIC STANDALONE LOCKING SYSTEM
MATERIALS 1 6,305.00 6,305.00
LABOR 1 1,500.00 1,500.00T
Subtotal $7.805.00

Sales Tax (7.3125%) $109.69

Total

$7,914.69

Payments/Credits

$0.00

Balance Due

$7,914.69




Flora Lupe

From: Keni Banos

Sent: Tuesday, October 11, 2016 4:31 PM

To: Flora Lupe

Subject: RE: Comment added to Invoice INO09746

The quote was for $9,305. They got the work don’t for less than what the company quoted. So, the $1609.69 does not
need to be paid because the company did not use all of the materials and labor as anticipatied in the quote.

Keni % /L)U/’%M & ﬂ/;u&

From: Flora Lupe '
Sent: Tuesday, October 11, 2016 4:22 PM %W,()/
To: Keni Banos <troncosa@unm.edu>

Subject: RE: Comment added to Invoice INO09746

| need to know......why the invoice for $1,609.69 does not need to be paid?

From: Keni Banos
Sent: Tuesday, October 11, 2016 3:31 PM

To: Flora Lupe <flupe@unm.edu>

Subject: RF: Comment added to Invoice INO0O9746

Hi Flora,
Yes, the $1,609.69 does not need to be paid. Shall | decrease the PO to $7,914. 69 which would close the PO?

Keni

Keni Banos

Fiscal Services Tech
University of New Mexico
MSC04 2680

1 University of New Mexico
Albuquergque, NM 87131
Office 505-925-5556
25-5559

From: Flora Lupe

Sent: Tuesday, October 11, 2016 3:28 PM

To: Keni Banos <troncosa@unm.edu>

Subject: RE: Comment added to Invoice INO0S746




Hi Keni,

paid, the other on INO09746 for $1,609.69; are you saying you do not want the invoice for $1609.69 to pay??
Flora

From: purch@unm.edu [mailto:purch@unm.edu]
Sent: Tuesday, October 11, 2016 2:32 PM

To: Flora Lupe <flupe@unm.edu>
Subject: Comment added to Invoice INO09746

Re: COMMENT ADDED TO INVOICE #: INO09746

Dear Flora Lupe,
Keni Banos has commented on Invoice INO09746
_.-Comment: A receiver was don't for the service and materials in the
“amount of $7914.69. The bill was less than the quote. Di you want

me to change the PO to the $7914.69 amount to close this
purchase order?

To reply to this comment click on the following link

View Comment

UNM Purchasing

Thank you,
University of New Mexico




Flora Lupe

From:
Sent;
To:
Subject:

purch@unm.edu

Tuesday, October 11, 2016 4:40 PM

Flora Lupe

Line Item(s) have been Rejected for Invoice#: INO09746

Re: LINE ITEM(S) REJECTED FOR INVOICE#: IN009746

Déar Flora Lupe,

All line items in the Invoice listed above have been rejected. You
can review the details of this Invoice on line by using "Document
Search," or by selecting the URL below.

View Invoice

KRRk

If you have any questions with regard to this Invoice, please

. contact the approver who rejected the invoice or the Purchasing

Department.

UNM Purchasing

Thank you,
University of New Mexico

The following notes were attached to this Invoice during the
workflow process:

Ok, Pat, for INO09746, P0143446, Keni says, the work was done
for less than what the company quoted, the co. did not use all the
materials and labor as anticipated so inv for $1609.69 does not
need to be paid......so do we need to cancel INO09746, | would like
to leave it in the system due to the invoice #, is that possible?




